
BUFFALO COUNTY
2025 TAX LIST

REPORT #:  TAXLISTLST
RUN DATE:  11/24/2025
RUN TIME: 02:04:03 PM

OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

THE OPTIONS BELOW WERE USED FOR THIS REPORT:

Property Type Real Estate
Tax Year 2025
Municipalities 030 - TOWN OF NAPLES
Group by municipality No
Sort order Owner Name, Property Type, Parcel/Personal Property Number
Limit to properties with a tax amount Yes
Print property details Yes
Display Alternate Property Number instead of
Property Number

No

Duplex printing will be used when printing this report No
Create CSV File No
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ABRAMS, KATY A

030-00524-0010 RE 1.228 9,800 111,500 1,954.71 SC 10.00 1,792.81 815.46 977.35

101,700 176,400 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ACCOLA, EDWARD; ACCOLA, MELANIE

030-00380-0000 RE 40.000 17,450 17,450 314.89 314.89 157.45 157.44

46,700

030-00381-0010 RE 25.000 15,300 15,300 276.09 276.09 138.05 138.04

45,100

030-00382-0010 RE 3.000 1,600 1,600 28.88 28.88 28.88 0.00

4,400

030-00383-0020 RE 19.000 3,900 3,900 70.37 70.37 70.37 0.00

8,100

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 87.000 38,250 38,250 690.23 690.23 394.75 295.48

104,300
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ACCOLA, PAUL I & RUTH

030-00381-0000 RE 15.000 18,200 234,300 4,170.62 SC 10.00 4,008.72 1,923.41 2,085.31

216,100 378,000 171.90

030-00382-0000 RE 30.020 5,000 5,000 90.22 90.22 90.22 0.00

7,900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 45.020 23,200 239,300 4,260.84 10.00 4,098.94 2,013.63 2,085.31

216,100 385,900 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ACCOLA TRUST, JOHN C AND TERESA S

030-00580-0000 RE 36.110 16,150 323,750 5,784.73 SC 10.00 5,622.83 2,730.47 2,892.36

307,600 512,200 171.90

030-00582-0000 RE 0.620 2,500 3,700 29.21 29.21 29.21 0.00

1,200 5,900

030-00583-0000 RE 40.000 2,800 2,800 50.52 50.52 50.52 0.00

4,400

030-00584-0000 RE 40.000 5,100 5,100 92.02 92.02 92.02 0.00

8,100

030-00585-0000 RE 38.600 4,400 4,400 79.39 79.39 79.39 0.00

7,100

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 155.330 30,950 339,750 6,035.87 10.00 5,873.97 2,981.61 2,892.36

308,800 537,700 171.90
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALLEMANN, DONALD M & DAVID J

030-00398-0000 RE 40.000 45,000 45,000 812.01 812.01 406.01 406.00

140,500

030-00399-0000 RE 40.000 39,000 39,000 703.75 703.75 351.88 351.87

121,800

030-00400-0000 RE 35.970 33,200 33,200 599.09 599.09 299.55 299.54

101,600

030-00402-0000 RE 1.510 1,800 1,800 32.49 32.49 32.49 0.00

5,700

030-00403-0000 RE 39.020 11,350 11,350 204.81 204.81 102.41 102.40

27,500

030-00405-0000 RE 36.390 11,400 11,400 205.72 205.72 102.86 102.86

28,300

030-00407-0000 RE 35.990 15,600 15,600 281.49 281.49 140.75 140.74

41,800

030-00409-0000 RE 1.830 1,400 1,400 25.26 25.26 25.26 0.00

4,100

030-00420-0000 RE 37.390 14,000 14,000 252.64 252.64 126.32 126.32

36,700

030-00437-0000 RE 40.000 11,850 11,850 213.83 213.83 106.92 106.91

25,200

030-00438-0000 RE 40.000 31,250 440,750 7,895.99 SC 20.00 7,915.99 3,968.00 3,947.99

409,500 697,300

030-00440-0000 RE 30.000 6,900 6,900 124.51 124.51 62.26 62.25

14,100

030-00441-0000 RE 38.890 7,600 7,600 137.14 137.14 68.57 68.57

13,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 416.990 230,350 639,850 11,488.73 20.00 11,508.73 5,793.28 5,715.45

409,500 1,258,400
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALLEMANN, RANDY J; ALLEMANN, JESSICA

030-00421-0000 RE 1.280 9,100 145,400 2,566.43 SC 10.00 2,404.53 1,121.32 1,283.21

136,300 230,000 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALLEMANN REVOCABLE TRUST, KIM A & VICKY L

030-00435-0000 RE 37.130 11,200 43,600 729.46 SC 10.00 739.46 374.73 364.73

32,400 69,000
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00436-0000 RE 2.870 15,500 120,200 2,111.71 1,939.81 883.96 1,055.85

104,700 190,100 171.90

030-00439-0000 RE 10.000 2,200 2,200 39.70 39.70 39.70 0.00

3,500

030-00492-0000 RE 40.000 16,650 85,150 1,479.22 SC 10.00 1,489.22 749.61 739.61

68,500 134,800

030-00493-0000 RE 40.000 10,200 10,200 184.06 184.06 92.03 92.03

23,700

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 130.000 55,750 261,350 4,544.15 20.00 4,392.25 2,140.03 2,252.22

205,600 421,100 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDERSON, CHAD S

030-00705-0000 RE 13.740 15,900 182,300 3,232.28 SC 10.00 3,242.28 1,626.14 1,616.14

166,400 292,900

030-00705-0020 RE 3.760 4,000 4,000 72.17 72.17 72.17 0.00

12,700

030-00706-0000 RE 32.500 21,500 21,500 387.97 387.97 193.99 193.98

63,100

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 50.000 41,400 207,800 3,692.42 10.00 3,702.42 1,892.30 1,810.12

166,400 368,700
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDERSON, CHAD S; ANDERSON, COURTNEY T

030-00707-0000 RE 28.820 9,800 9,800 176.83 MF 94.90 271.73 183.32 88.41

28,600

030-00708-0000 RE 3.080 5,000 5,000 90.22 90.22 90.22 0.00

9,500

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 31.900 14,800 14,800 267.05 94.90 361.95 273.54 88.41

38,100
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDERSON, CHAD S; RIVERS IV, GEORGE H

030-00705-0010 RE 30.000 20,000 20,000 360.90 360.90 180.45 180.45

60,700

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDERSON, DENNIS B

030-00247-0010 RE 18.000 32,300 233,900 4,163.41 SC 10.00 4,001.51 1,919.81 2,081.70

201,600 394,200 171.90

030-00249-0010 RE 0.900 1,100 1,100 19.85 19.85 19.85 0.00

3,500
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============

RE TOTAL 18.900 33,400 235,000 4,183.26 10.00 4,021.36 1,939.66 2,081.70
201,600 397,700 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDERSON, DENNIS D

030-00247-0011 RE 0.200 3,200 53,600 909.91 SC 10.00 919.91 464.96 454.95

50,400 84,800

030-00249-0011 RE 1.900 400 400 7.21 7.21 7.21 0.00

600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 2.100 3,600 54,000 917.12 10.00 927.12 472.17 454.95

50,400 85,400
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDERSON, JENNIFER & LYNN

030-00673-0000 RE 10.270 39,500 151,200 2,671.09 SC 10.00 2,509.19 1,173.65 1,335.54

111,700 243,000 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDERSON, JOSEPH J; ANDERSON, HEATHER R

030-00718-0000 RE 40.000 76,400 76,400 1,378.63 1,378.63 689.32 689.31

241,100

030-00722-0010 RE 10.010 6,800 6,800 122.69 122.69 61.35 61.34

19,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 50.010 83,200 83,200 1,501.32 1,501.32 750.67 750.65

260,400
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDERSON, SCOTT H; ANDERSON, DEBRA J

030-00249-0000 RE 27.190 26,200 26,200 472.78 472.78 236.39 236.39

80,100

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDERSON FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST

030-00617-0000 RE 37.110 15,950 84,050 1,459.39 SC 10.00 1,297.49 567.80 729.69

68,100 133,000 171.90

030-00619-0000 RE 40.000 4,200 4,200 75.78 75.78 75.78 0.00

6,600

030-00620-0000 RE 40.000 5,700 5,700 102.85 102.85 51.43 51.42

9,000

030-00621-0000 RE 40.000 4,100 4,100 73.98 73.98 73.98 0.00

6,600

030-00624-0000 RE 2.000 300 300 5.41 5.41 5.41 0.00

500
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00626-0000 RE 2.000 300 300 5.41 5.41 5.41 0.00

500

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 161.110 30,550 98,650 1,722.82 10.00 1,560.92 779.81 781.11

68,100 156,200 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDERSON TRUST AGREEMENT, THOMAS S AND KRISTINE P

030-00732-0000 RE 9.020 18,300 125,300 2,203.73 SC 10.00 2,041.83 939.97 1,101.86

107,000 208,200 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ASHWELL, NATHAN M; ASHWELL, RINA J

030-00257-0000 RE 1.700 10,800 149,500 2,640.42 SC 10.00 2,478.52 1,158.31 1,320.21

138,700 236,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BANTLE, CHARLES D; BANTLE, PATRICIA D

030-00809-0000 RE 39.900 3,600 3,600 67.73 MF 275.21 342.94 342.94 0.00

9,500

030-00810-0000 RE 30.000 7,200 7,200 135.46 MF 40.32 175.78 108.05 67.73

22,800

030-00810-0010 RE 10.000 4,800 4,800 90.31 MF 56.94 147.25 147.25 0.00

15,200

030-00811-0000 RE 30.000 4,800 4,800 90.31 MF 43.68 133.99 133.99 0.00

15,200

030-00811-0010 RE 10.000 MF 94.90 94.90 94.90 0.00

030-00812-0010 RE 14.100 2,500 2,500 47.03 MF 113.88 160.91 160.91 0.00

7,900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 134.000 22,900 22,900 430.84 624.93 1,055.77 988.04 67.73

70,600
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAUER, EDWARD & REBECCA

030-00071-0000 RE 13.000 24,100 186,900 3,315.29 SC 10.00 3,153.39 1,495.75 1,657.64

162,800 314,900 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAUER, LYNNE R; YEALEY, LANCE A

030-00418-0000 RE 40.000 32,600 32,600 588.25 588.25 294.13 294.12

99,400

030-00419-0000 RE 4.000 1,100 1,100 19.85 19.85 19.85 0.00

2,500

030-00423-0000 RE 40.000 33,400 67,400 1,158.92 SC 10.00 1,168.92 589.46 579.46

34,000 135,300
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============

RE TOTAL 84.000 67,100 101,100 1,767.02 10.00 1,777.02 903.44 873.58
34,000 237,200

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAUER, RONALD F; BAUER, ROSALIE A

030-00219-0020 RE 0.250 1,000 1,000 18.04 18.04 18.04 0.00

1,600

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAUER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, RONALD F & ROSALIE A

030-00067-0000 RE 38.500 43,700 216,900 3,856.64 SC 10.00 3,694.74 1,766.42 1,928.32

173,200 389,000 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAUMER, NEIL; BAUMER, MARIA

030-00044-0010 RE 20.000 17,800 17,800 321.21 321.21 160.61 160.60

53,500

030-00045-0010 RE 29.810 12,800 12,800 230.97 230.97 115.49 115.48

33,200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 49.810 30,600 30,600 552.18 552.18 276.10 276.08

86,700
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAXA HUNTING LAND LLC

030-00707-0010 RE 11.180 7,500 7,500 135.33 MF 18.98 154.31 86.65 67.66

23,700

030-00708-0030 RE 5.720 3,100 3,100 55.94 MF 9.49 65.43 65.43 0.00

9,800

030-00709-0000 RE 27.020 9,800 9,800 176.83 MF 142.35 319.18 230.77 88.41

31,000

030-00710-0000 RE 40.000 3,600 3,600 64.96 MF 351.13 416.09 416.09 0.00

11,400

030-00732-0010 RE 25.140 22,400 22,400 404.20 404.20 202.10 202.10

68,500

030-00735-0000 RE 35.000 20,000 20,000 360.90 360.90 180.45 180.45

57,000

030-00736-0000 RE 17.000 68,000 68,000 1,227.05 1,227.05 613.53 613.52

107,600

030-00738-0000 RE 20.000 MF 189.80 189.80 189.80 0.00

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 181.060 134,400 134,400 2,425.21 711.75 3,136.96 1,984.82 1,152.14

309,000
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BECHEL, JARED A; BECHEL, KATIE L
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00616-0000 RE 23.000 20,300 247,700 4,412.42 SC 10.00 4,422.42 2,216.21 2,206.21

227,400 401,600

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BERGER, MITCHELL J; BERGER, LAURA N

030-00694-0010 RE 14.930 63,700 231,000 4,111.06 SC 10.00 3,949.16 1,893.63 2,055.53

167,300 365,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BERRY, DAVID W; MASHIN, MARILYN G

030-00218-0000 RE 3.100 16,400 306,700 5,477.07 SC 10.00 5,315.17 2,576.64 2,738.53

290,300 485,200 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BOATMAN, CARLA J

030-00565-0000 RE 1.460 700 700 12.64 12.64 12.64 0.00

2,200

030-00571-0000 RE 6.310 2,500 2,500 45.11 SC 10.00 55.11 55.11 0.00

7,800

030-00573-0000 RE 36.370 20,850 122,950 2,161.33 SC 10.00 2,171.33 1,090.67 1,080.66

102,100 200,900

030-00575-0000 RE 0.010 50 50 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.00

200

030-00578-0000 RE 7.300 8,800 8,800 158.80 158.80 79.40 79.40

27,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 51.450 32,900 135,000 2,378.78 20.00 2,398.78 1,238.72 1,160.06

102,100 238,900
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BORK, MARK A; BORK, DAWN L

030-00576-0000 RE 19.000 15,200 159,100 2,813.64 SC 10.00 2,651.74 1,244.92 1,406.82

143,900 253,300 171.90

030-00578-0010 RE 12.700 14,800 14,800 267.07 267.07 133.54 133.53

45,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 31.700 30,000 173,900 3,080.71 10.00 2,918.81 1,378.46 1,540.35

143,900 298,900 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BORSHEIM, BENJAMIN T; BORSHEIM, KARLA J

030-00719-0000 RE 14.380 17,500 17,500 315.78 315.78 157.89 157.89

54,400

030-00721-0000 RE 19.100 19,200 19,200 346.45 346.45 173.23 173.22

60,300
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============

RE TOTAL 33.480 36,700 36,700 662.23 662.23 331.12 331.11
114,700

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BRANTNER, GREGORY G; VICK, MELISSA J

030-00081-0070 RE 1.210 21,000 184,000 3,262.97 SC 10.00 3,101.07 1,469.59 1,631.48

163,000 291,100 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BRANTNER, JOSHUA A; BRANTNER, SAMANTHA D

030-00414-0000 RE 18.200 12,950 215,750 3,835.89 SC 10.00 3,673.99 1,756.05 1,917.94

202,800 341,400 171.90

030-00663-0000 RE 14.800 2,150 2,150 38.80 38.80 38.80 0.00

3,500

030-00666-0050 RE 4.730 3,400 3,400 61.36 61.36 61.36 0.00

9,700

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 37.730 18,500 221,300 3,936.05 10.00 3,774.15 1,856.21 1,917.94

202,800 354,600 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BRANTNER, LESLIE A; BRANTNER, KYLE D

030-00095-0010 RE 1.220 4,900 4,900 88.43 88.43 88.43 0.00

7,800

030-00096-0000 RE 1.690 10,800 256,500 4,571.20 SC 10.00 4,409.30 2,123.70 2,285.60

245,700 405,800 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 2.910 15,700 261,400 4,659.63 10.00 4,497.73 2,212.13 2,285.60

245,700 413,600 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BRANTNER, SAMANTHA D; BRANTNER, JOSHUA A

030-00651-0010 RE 23.650 4,700 4,700 84.81 84.81 84.81 0.00

7,400

030-00652-0020 RE 11.360 1,700 1,700 30.67 30.67 30.67 0.00

2,700

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 35.010 6,400 6,400 115.48 115.48 115.48

10,100
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BRENDEN, RYAN N; BRENDEN, JENNIFER L

030-00502-0000 RE 15.760 14,250 405,050 7,251.79 SC 10.00 7,089.89 3,464.00 3,625.89

390,800 640,900 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BRENNER LIVING TRUST, CHARLES H & JEANETTE M



BUFFALO COUNTY
2025 TAX LIST

030 - TOWN OF NAPLES

REPORT #:  TAXLISTLST
RUN DATE:  11/24/2025
RUN TIME: 02:04:07 PM
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00404-0010 RE 0.100 400 400 7.21 7.21 7.21 0.00

600

030-00406-0010 RE 3.350 13,400 44,700 749.30 749.30 374.65 374.65

31,300 70,700

030-00408-0010 RE 1.630 6,500 6,500 117.30 117.30 58.65 58.65

10,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 5.080 20,300 51,600 873.81 873.81 440.51 433.30

31,300 81,600
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BRENNER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, CRAIG

030-00401-0000 RE 1.570 6,300 6,300 113.69 113.69 56.85 56.84

10,000

030-00404-0000 RE 0.880 7,800 222,400 3,955.88 3,783.98 1,806.04 1,977.94

214,600 351,800 171.90

030-00406-0000 RE 0.260 2,100 2,100 37.88 SC 10.00 47.88 47.88 0.00

3,300

030-00408-0000 RE 0.550 2,200 2,200 39.70 39.70 39.70 0.00

3,500

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 3.260 18,400 233,000 4,147.15 10.00 3,985.25 1,950.47 2,034.78

214,600 368,600 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BRION REVOCABLE TRUST, GERALD M

030-00654-0000 RE 40.000 68,900 68,900 1,243.29 1,243.29 621.65 621.64

216,600

030-00656-0000 RE 35.000 10,650 10,650 192.17 192.17 96.09 96.08

26,400

030-00657-0000 RE 40.000 15,150 15,150 273.38 273.38 136.69 136.69

39,900

030-00677-0000 RE 20.000 14,500 140,800 2,483.42 2,311.52 1,069.81 1,241.71

126,300 222,900 171.90

030-00682-0000 RE 20.000 2,500 2,500 45.11 SC 10.00 55.11 55.11 0.00

4,000

030-00726-0000 RE 40.000 61,500 61,500 1,109.76 1,109.76 554.88 554.88

192,200

030-00750-0000 RE 5.000 8,200 8,200 154.28 154.28 77.14 77.14

25,600
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030 - TOWN OF NAPLES
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00751-0000 RE 39.000 51,150 51,150 962.34 962.34 481.17 481.17

158,500

030-00752-0000 RE 39.000 156,000 156,000 2,935.03 2,935.03 1,467.52 1,467.51

246,800

030-00755-0000 RE 6.000 20,050 20,050 377.22 377.22 188.61 188.61

31,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 284.000 408,600 534,900 9,776.00 10.00 9,614.10 4,748.67 4,865.43

126,300 1,164,700 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BROWSKOWSKI, MARK

030-00432-0000 RE 40.000 7,600 7,600 137.14 137.14 68.57 68.57

12,000

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BROWSKOWSKI, MARK; BROWSKOWSKI, GWENDOLYN K

030-00427-0000 RE 13.100 2,000 2,000 36.10 36.10 36.10 0.00

3,200

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BROWSKOWSKI, MARK & GWENDOLYN

030-00428-0000 RE 7.100 24,000 161,300 2,853.34 SC 10.00 2,691.44 1,264.77 1,426.67

137,300 260,900 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BROWSKOWSKI, WAYNE

030-00640-0010 RE 1.800 MF 17.08 17.08 17.08 0.00

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BROWSKOWSKI, WAYNE R

030-00639-0010 RE 1.000 MF 9.49 9.49 9.49 0.00

030-00658-0000 RE 40.000 2,100 2,100 37.88 MF 332.15 370.03 370.03 0.00

6,600

030-00659-0000 RE 20.000 700 700 12.64 MF 142.35 154.99 154.99 0.00

1,100

030-00660-0000 RE 40.000 MF 379.60 379.60 379.60 0.00

030-00661-0000 RE 40.000 20,400 161,100 2,849.73 MF 294.19 2,972.02 1,547.16 1,424.86

140,700 268,200 171.90

030-00662-0000 RE 40.000 300 300 5.41 MF 322.66 328.07 328.07 0.00

900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 181.000 23,500 164,200 2,905.66 1,480.44 4,214.20 2,789.34 1,424.86

140,700 276,800 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BTH HOLDINGS LLC
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00481-0030 RE 2.000 12,000 330,900 5,913.76 5,913.76 2,956.88 2,956.88

318,900 523,500

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BUCHHOLZ, CARLY; SEIPEL, NOLAN

030-00685-0000 RE 2.960 15,800 153,500 2,712.59 SC 10.00 2,550.69 1,194.40 1,356.29

137,700 242,800 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BURSAW, DEREK

030-00442-0000 RE 0.570 8,900 228,000 4,056.93 SC 10.00 3,895.03 1,866.57 2,028.46

219,100 360,700 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BURSAW, JON O; BURSAW, DAWN R

030-00293-0000 RE 2.000 12,000 161,400 2,855.14 SC 10.00 2,693.24 1,265.67 1,427.57

149,400 255,400 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BURSAW, JON & DAWN

030-00290-0010 RE 4.500 300 300 5.41 5.41 5.41 0.00

500

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BURSAW, MICHAEL R; BURSAW, STEPHANIE E

030-00094-0010 RE 5.790 27,200 230,700 4,105.65 SC 10.00 3,943.75 1,890.93 2,052.82

203,500 364,900 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BUTLER, RAE ANN M

030-00501-0010 RE 0.660 300 300 5.41 5.41 5.41 0.00

900

030-00502-0020 RE 3.770 19,100 244,300 4,351.07 SC 10.00 4,189.17 2,013.64 2,175.53

225,200 386,500 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 4.430 19,400 244,600 4,356.48 10.00 4,194.58 2,019.05 2,175.53

225,200 387,400 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BUTZLER, MARK S

030-00827-0000 RE 7.000 26,050 26,050 490.10 490.10 245.05 245.05

41,300

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
C & S SCHMIDT FORESTRY LLC

030-00216-0000 RE 1.800 11,200 24,900 392.02 392.02 196.01 196.01

13,700 39,400

030-00217-0010 RE 1.550 5,000 5,000 90.22 90.22 90.22 0.00

7,900
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00237-0020 RE 0.800 6,400 192,700 3,419.95 SC 10.00 3,429.95 1,719.98 1,709.97

186,300 304,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 4.150 22,600 222,600 3,902.19 10.00 3,912.19 2,006.21 1,905.98

200,000 352,100
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CARLSON, AMY R

030-00481-0020 RE 4.000 20,000 308,000 5,500.53 SC 10.00 5,338.63 2,588.37 2,750.26

288,000 487,200 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CARPENTER, DAVID G & CATHERINE G

030-00588-0010 RE 19.000 13,700 13,700 247.21 247.21 123.61 123.60

40,800

030-00589-0000 RE 12.700 14,900 109,900 1,925.83 SC 10.00 1,763.93 801.02 962.91

95,000 177,200 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 31.700 28,600 123,600 2,173.04 10.00 2,011.14 924.63 1,086.51

95,000 218,000 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CHRISTIANSON CHILDREN'S TRUST, RAYMOND AND MARJORIE

030-00345-0000 RE 40.000 23,800 23,800 429.47 429.47 214.74 214.73

69,900

030-00347-0000 RE 5.000 1,800 1,800 32.49 32.49 32.49 0.00

4,700

030-00349-0000 RE 35.000 16,400 20,900 319.83 319.83 159.92 159.91

4,500 45,900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 80.000 42,000 46,500 781.79 781.79 407.15 374.64

4,500 120,500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CLEASBY, JASON; CLEASBY, JOSHUA

030-00744-0000 RE 33.000 MF 55.44 55.44 55.44 0.00

030-00745-0000 RE 7.000 MF 11.76 11.76 11.76 0.00

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 40.000 67.20 67.20 67.20

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CNB NEL SONS FARMS LLC

030-00003-0000 RE 40.000 16,600 16,600 299.54 299.54 149.77 149.77

42,100

030-00004-0000 RE 40.000 42,400 42,400 765.11 765.11 382.56 382.55

127,800
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030 - TOWN OF NAPLES
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00009-0000 RE 38.000 7,850 7,850 141.65 141.65 70.83 70.82

12,500

030-00011-0000 RE 40.000 7,750 7,750 139.84 139.84 69.92 69.92

12,300

030-00014-0000 RE 10.000 17,700 195,700 3,474.08 SC 10.00 3,484.08 1,747.04 1,737.04

178,000 309,600

030-00014-0010 RE 30.000 5,750 5,750 103.76 103.76 51.88 51.88

9,200

030-00015-0000 RE 34.000 6,700 6,700 120.91 120.91 60.46 60.45

11,400

030-00017-0000 RE 40.000 8,700 8,700 156.98 156.98 78.49 78.49

13,800

030-00018-0010 RE 10.000 2,400 2,400 43.31 43.31 43.31 0.00

7,000

030-00018-0020 RE 7.210 1,700 1,700 30.67 30.67 30.67 0.00

2,700

030-00019-0000 RE 18.000 2,850 2,850 51.44 51.44 51.44 0.00

4,600

030-00021-0000 RE 6.000 1,500 1,500 27.07 27.07 27.07 0.00

3,600

030-00309-0000 RE 35.000 5,300 5,700 45.55 45.55 45.55 0.00

400 9,000

030-00533-0010 RE 36.370 4,000 4,000 72.17 72.17 72.17 0.00

6,300

030-00534-0000 RE 40.000 2,700 2,700 48.72 48.72 48.72 0.00

4,300

030-00535-0000 RE 20.000 1,700 1,700 30.67 30.67 30.67 0.00

2,700

030-00550-0000 RE 33.630 13,900 13,900 250.83 250.83 125.42 125.41

34,600

030-00551-0000 RE 31.500 4,750 4,750 85.71 85.71 85.71 0.00

7,600

030-00600-0000 RE 8.730 1,300 1,300 23.45 23.45 23.45 0.00

2,100

030-00600-0010 RE 31.270 3,000 3,000 54.14 MF 123.37 177.51 177.51 0.00

4,700
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00819-0000 RE 40.000 3,000 3,000 54.14 MF 237.25 291.39 291.39 0.00

4,700

030-00820-0000 RE 15.180 6,500 6,500 117.30 117.30 58.65 58.65

16,600

030-00821-0000 RE 40.000 6,150 14,750 208.86 MF 132.86 341.72 237.29 104.43

8,600 23,400

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 644.890 174,200 361,200 6,345.90 503.48 6,849.38 3,959.97 2,889.41

187,000 672,600
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CRAWFORD, JAMIE W; CRAWFORD, TANYA D

030-00695-0000 RE 40.000 11,950 11,950 215.64 215.64 107.82 107.82

28,500

030-00696-0000 RE 37.000 70,300 70,300 1,268.56 1,268.56 634.28 634.28

222,000

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 77.000 82,250 82,250 1,484.20 1,484.20 742.10 742.10

250,500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CRAWFORD, LUCAS D; CRAWFORD, CARRIE A

030-00722-0000 RE 31.500 35,200 154,000 2,721.61 SC 10.00 2,559.71 1,198.91 1,360.80

118,800 276,500 171.90

030-00724-0010 RE 5.800 1,100 1,100 19.85 19.85 19.85 0.00

1,700

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 37.300 36,300 155,100 2,741.46 10.00 2,579.56 1,218.76 1,360.80

118,800 278,200 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DENK ACRES LLC

030-00510-0010 RE 36.190 13,400 17,200 253.08 253.08 126.54 126.54

3,800 27,200

030-00511-0000 RE 40.000 6,500 6,500 117.30 117.30 58.65 58.65

10,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 76.190 19,900 23,700 370.38 370.38 185.19 185.19

3,800 37,500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DIMAURO, MICHAEL; CASEY, SAUNDRA L

030-00579-0000 RE 40.000 26,900 262,600 4,681.29 SC 10.00 4,519.39 2,178.75 2,340.64

235,700 434,400 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DOBSON, JAMES K; DOBSON, JULIANNE R
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00630-0000 RE 1.430 9,700 134,400 2,367.93 SC 10.00 2,206.03 1,022.07 1,183.96

124,700 212,600 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DOENIER, LAVERNE & BETTY J

030-00824-0000 RE 20.000 MF 33.60 33.60 33.60 0.00

030-00825-0000 RE 40.000 16,900 280,600 5,217.61 SC 10.00 5,096.33 2,487.53 2,608.80

263,700 451,700 185.04 MF 53.76

__________________________________________________
63.76

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 60.000 16,900 280,600 5,217.61 97.36 5,129.93 2,521.13 2,608.80

263,700 451,700 185.04
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DOENIER, PAUL B; DOENIER, ANA P

030-00805-0000 RE 40.000 21,800 21,800 410.15 410.15 205.08 205.07

66,300

030-00806-0000 RE 40.000 4,300 14,300 207.37 207.37 103.69 103.68

10,000 22,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 80.000 26,100 36,100 617.52 617.52 308.77 308.75

10,000 88,900
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DOERR, ERROL T

030-00771-0000 RE 2.090 300 300 5.64 5.64 5.64 0.00

500

030-00779-0000 RE 1.090 200 200 3.77 3.77 3.77 0.00

300

030-00787-0000 RE 40.000 5,000 5,000 94.07 94.07 94.07 0.00

7,900

030-00788-0000 RE 36.000 16,800 70,500 1,264.72 SC 10.00 1,274.72 642.36 632.36

53,700 111,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 79.180 22,300 76,000 1,368.20 10.00 1,378.20 745.84 632.36

53,700 120,300
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DONNELLY, DAVID

030-00666-0060 RE 3.210 16,800 33,600 549.01 SC 10.00 387.11 112.61 274.50

16,800 53,200 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DOUBLE R ACRES LLC

030-00033-0000 RE 20.000 29,200 29,200 526.92 526.92 263.46 263.46

90,500



BUFFALO COUNTY
2025 TAX LIST
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00055-0000 RE 40.000 14,000 14,000 252.64 252.64 126.32 126.32

23,700

030-00251-0000 RE 40.000 23,850 23,850 430.38 430.38 215.19 215.19

66,300

030-00257-0010 RE 33.300 15,550 15,550 280.59 280.59 140.30 140.29

40,500

030-00287-0000 RE 35.000 6,600 6,600 119.10 119.10 59.55 59.55

10,400

030-00289-0000 RE 17.500 21,300 21,300 384.36 384.36 192.18 192.18

46,500

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 185.800 110,500 110,500 1,993.99 1,993.99 997.00 996.99

277,900
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DOWN, JENA M

030-00633-0010 RE 7.500 12,300 62,200 1,065.10 SC 10.00 903.20 370.65 532.55

49,900 98,400 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DREGNEY, COREY; DREGNEY, JACQUELINE

030-00469-0000 RE 40.000 16,500 225,400 4,010.03 SC 10.00 3,848.13 1,843.12 2,005.01

208,900 356,800 171.90

030-00470-0000 RE 8.780 5,200 5,200 93.83 93.83 93.83 0.00

14,600

030-00473-0000 RE 8.780 1,600 1,600 28.88 28.88 28.88 0.00

2,500

030-00474-0000 RE 37.620 7,050 7,050 127.21 127.21 63.61 63.60

14,400

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 95.180 30,350 239,250 4,259.95 10.00 4,098.05 2,029.44 2,068.61

208,900 388,300 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DREGNEY, COREY J; DREGNEY, JACQUELINE J,ET AL

030-00473-0010 RE 47.450 47,700 47,700 860.74 860.74 430.37 430.37

144,900

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DUNN, JANE B

030-00649-0010 RE 8.489 17,100 323,600 5,782.02 SC 10.00 5,620.12 2,729.11 2,891.01

306,500 512,000 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DUTTER REVOCABLE TRUST, TIMOTHY AND ANGELA



BUFFALO COUNTY
2025 TAX LIST

030 - TOWN OF NAPLES

REPORT #:  TAXLISTLST
RUN DATE:  11/24/2025
RUN TIME: 02:04:12 PM

PAGE:          17

OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00006-0000 RE 40.000 8,400 8,400 151.58 151.58 75.79 75.79

15,000

030-00007-0000 RE 34.000 7,500 7,500 135.33 135.33 67.67 67.66

13,600

030-00012-0000 RE 3.450 900 900 16.24 16.24 16.24 0.00

1,700

030-00022-0000 RE 40.000 7,450 7,450 134.44 134.44 67.22 67.22

11,900

030-00023-0000 RE 39.000 8,150 8,150 147.07 147.07 73.54 73.53

13,000

030-00024-0000 RE 1.000 2,000 2,000 36.10 36.10 36.10 0.00

3,200

030-00025-0000 RE 40.000 11,950 22,650 351.41 351.41 175.71 175.70

10,700 35,900

030-00026-0000 RE 40.000 11,400 17,600 260.30 260.30 130.15 130.15

6,200 28,000

030-00027-0000 RE 40.000 17,700 17,700 319.39 319.39 159.70 159.69

43,800

030-00028-0000 RE 40.000 56,400 56,400 1,017.73 1,017.73 508.87 508.86

174,700

030-00029-0000 RE 40.000 160,000 160,000 2,887.18 2,887.18 1,443.59 1,443.59

253,100

030-00030-0000 RE 40.000 43,700 43,700 788.56 788.56 394.28 394.28

132,400

030-00036-0000 RE 1.000 200 200 3.61 3.61 3.61 0.00

300

030-00277-0010 RE 1.000 100 100 1.81 1.81 1.81 0.00

200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 399.450 335,850 352,750 6,250.75 6,250.75 3,154.28 3,096.47

16,900 726,800
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EMERSON, TRAVIS L; EMERSON, BROOKLYN K

030-00019-0010 RE 2.000 500 500 9.03 9.03 9.03 0.00

800

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ENDLE, CHRISTOPHER R; ENDLE, JACQUELINE
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00065-0010 RE 39.990 50,800 50,800 916.68 916.68 458.34 458.34

156,300

030-00071-0010 RE 27.000 33,700 225,100 4,004.61 4,004.61 2,002.31 2,002.30

191,400 386,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 66.990 84,500 275,900 4,921.29 4,921.29 2,460.65 2,460.64

191,400 542,900
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ERB, JON L

030-00814-0000 RE 2.500 3,000 3,000 54.14 54.14 54.14 0.00

9,500

030-00816-0000 RE 40.000 15,400 23,300 363.15 363.15 181.58 181.57

7,900 54,100

030-00817-0000 RE 35.000 16,350 125,750 2,211.85 SC 10.00 2,221.85 1,115.93 1,105.92

109,400 199,000

030-00822-0000 RE 20.000 30,700 30,700 553.99 553.99 277.00 276.99

96,000

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 97.500 65,450 182,750 3,183.13 10.00 3,193.13 1,628.65 1,564.48

117,300 358,600
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ERB, JON L; ERB, JESSICA M

030-00822-0010 RE 20.000 34,600 34,600 624.35 624.35 312.18 312.17

108,500

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ERICKSON, DAVID A; ERICKSON, DAWN M

030-00563-0010 RE 4.430 700 700 12.64 12.64 12.64 0.00

1,100

030-00567-0010 RE 15.860 16,800 220,000 3,912.58 SC 10.00 3,750.68 1,794.39 1,956.29

203,200 354,200 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 20.290 17,500 220,700 3,925.22 10.00 3,763.32 1,807.03 1,956.29

203,200 355,300 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ERICKSON, MICHAEL J

030-00280-0010 RE 1.000 500 500 9.03 9.03 9.03 0.00

1,600

030-00303-0000 RE 30.000 41,000 41,000 739.84 739.84 369.92 369.92

129,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 31.000 41,500 41,500 748.87 748.87 378.95 369.92

131,200
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EVERSON, LARRY J

030-00544-0000 RE 40.000 39,300 39,300 709.17 709.17 354.59 354.58

119,100

030-00569-0000 RE 40.000 25,200 113,100 1,983.57 SC 10.00 1,821.67 829.89 991.78

87,900 191,100 171.90

030-00570-0000 RE 40.000 12,200 12,200 220.14 220.14 110.07 110.07

30,400

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 120.000 76,700 164,600 2,912.88 10.00 2,750.98 1,294.55 1,456.43

87,900 340,600 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FATH, DAVID T; FATH, ANNE E

030-00557-0000 RE 31.980 39,100 40,100 666.31 666.31 333.16 333.15

1,000 123,700

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FEDIE, DONALD S

030-00156-0000 RE 1.460 11,700 337,100 6,025.63 SC 20.00 5,873.73 2,860.92 3,012.81

325,400 533,300 171.90

030-00157-0000 RE 1.460 5,800 28,700 460.58 460.58 230.29 230.29

22,900 45,400

030-00165-0000 RE 0.560 2,200 2,200 39.70 39.70 39.70 0.00

3,500

030-00166-0000 RE 0.600 2,400 2,400 43.31 43.31 43.31 0.00

3,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 4.080 22,100 370,400 6,569.22 20.00 6,417.32 3,174.22 3,243.10

348,300 586,000 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FEDIE, KRISTIE J

030-00567-0011 RE 10.500 14,800 175,400 3,107.77 SC 10.00 2,945.87 1,391.99 1,553.88

160,600 280,400 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FEDIE, SARAH M

030-00683-0000 RE 26.730 106,900 106,900 1,929.00 1,929.00 964.50 964.50

169,100

030-00688-0000 RE 6.470 29,900 159,000 2,811.84 SC 10.00 2,649.94 1,244.02 1,405.92

129,100 251,500 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 33.200 136,800 265,900 4,740.84 10.00 4,578.94 2,208.52 2,370.42

129,100 420,600 171.90
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FEDIE, THOMAS P; FEDIE, SUSAN R

030-00639-0020 RE 1.000 1,200 1,200 21.65 21.65 21.65 0.00

3,800

030-00659-0010 RE 20.000 16,500 226,900 4,037.09 SC 10.00 3,875.19 1,856.65 2,018.54

210,400 362,200 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 21.000 17,700 228,100 4,058.74 10.00 3,896.84 1,878.30 2,018.54

210,400 366,000 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FELTZ, JAMES J; FELTZ, GAIL K

030-00072-0000 RE 20.000 15,050 249,950 4,453.03 SC 10.00 4,291.13 2,064.62 2,226.51

234,900 395,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FIRST CROSSING ENTERPRISES SOUTH LLC

030-00203-0000 RE 35.000 11,900 11,900 214.73 214.73 107.37 107.36

30,200

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FLYING ARROW FARMS LLC

030-00334-0010 RE 30.000 28,800 28,800 519.70 MF 33.60 553.30 293.45 259.85

53,200

030-00335-0000 RE 40.000 MF 67.20 67.20 67.20 0.00

030-00337-0000 RE 40.000 4,800 4,800 86.62 MF 60.48 147.10 147.10 0.00

15,200

030-00340-0000 RE 40.000 2,400 2,400 43.31 MF 63.84 107.15 107.15 0.00

7,600

030-00341-0000 RE 40.000 2,400 2,400 43.31 MF 63.84 107.15 107.15 0.00

7,600

030-00342-0000 RE 40.000 4,800 4,800 86.62 MF 60.48 147.10 147.10 0.00

15,200

030-00343-0000 RE 40.000 2,400 2,400 43.31 MF 63.84 107.15 107.15 0.00

7,600

030-00344-0010 RE 26.830 MF 45.07 45.07 45.07 0.00

030-00346-0000 RE 35.000 7,100 7,100 128.11 128.11 64.06 64.05

14,400

030-00348-0000 RE 36.620 14,300 14,300 258.05 258.05 129.03 129.02

38,800

030-00350-0000 RE 1.620 800 800 14.44 14.44 14.44 0.00

2,400
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============

RE TOTAL 370.070 67,800 67,800 1,223.47 458.35 1,681.82 1,228.90 452.92
162,000

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FORSTER, GREGORY J; FORSTER, ELLEN Y

030-00646-0020 RE 19.200 30,300 259,400 4,623.54 SC 10.00 4,461.64 2,149.87 2,311.77

229,100 437,200 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FRANZ, PETER

030-00623-0010 RE 3.000 16,000 82,500 1,431.40 SC 10.00 1,441.40 725.70 715.70

66,500 130,500

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FRANZWA, DANNY

030-00389-0000 RE 0.670 5,400 62,800 1,075.92 1,075.92 537.96 537.96

57,400 99,300

030-00392-0000 RE 14.650 27,200 58,600 1,000.13 SC 20.00 848.23 348.17 500.06

31,400 116,800 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 15.320 32,600 121,400 2,076.05 20.00 1,924.15 886.13 1,038.02

88,800 216,100 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FRANZWA FARM LLC

030-00312-0000 RE 40.000 36,800 36,800 664.05 664.05 332.03 332.02

114,200

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GARLICK, JOHN W; GARLICK, JOELLEN B

030-00571-0010 RE 20.010 6,050 6,050 109.17 109.17 54.59 54.58

15,200

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GEORGE, JEFFREY F; GEORGE, LINDA S

030-00640-0000 RE 38.200 29,050 532,050 9,543.49 SC 10.00 9,553.49 4,781.75 4,771.74

503,000 841,800

030-00775-0000 RE 31.400 42,350 42,350 764.20 764.20 382.10 382.10

131,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 69.600 71,400 574,400 10,307.69 10.00 10,317.69 5,163.85 5,153.84

503,000 973,400
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GIBSON, DENNIS; GIBSON, PAMELA S

030-00001-0000 RE 40.000 3,200 3,200 57.74 57.74 57.74 0.00

5,100

030-00002-0000 RE 40.000 2,400 2,400 43.31 43.31 43.31 0.00

3,800
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00005-0000 RE 40.000 12,300 21,000 321.64 SC 10.00 331.64 170.82 160.82

8,700 33,300

030-00010-0000 RE 2.000 12,000 71,000 1,223.89 1,223.89 611.95 611.94

59,000 112,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 122.000 29,900 97,600 1,646.58 10.00 1,656.58 883.82 772.76

67,700 154,500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GIBSON, GARY A; GIBSON, JEAN M

030-00016-0000 RE 6.000 1,500 1,500 27.07 27.07 27.07 0.00

4,700

030-00020-0000 RE 34.000 6,800 6,800 122.69 122.69 61.35 61.34

16,000

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 40.000 8,300 8,300 149.76 149.76 88.42 61.34

20,700
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GONSTEAD, RYAN; GONSTEAD, JODIE

030-00482-0000 RE 2.500 14,000 282,900 5,047.60 SC 10.00 4,885.70 2,361.90 2,523.80

268,900 447,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GOSS, ANDREW G; GOSS, SAMANTHA J

030-00503-0000 RE 5.360 12,700 166,300 2,943.57 SC 10.00 2,781.67 1,309.89 1,471.78

153,600 263,100 171.90

030-00503-0010 RE 32.450 9,300 9,300 167.82 167.82 83.91 83.91

22,300

030-00503-0011 RE 2.190 12,800 25,500 402.84 402.84 201.42 201.42

12,700 40,300

030-00663-0030 RE 5.000 24,000 176,300 3,124.02 SC 10.00 2,962.12 1,400.11 1,562.01

152,300 278,900 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 45.000 58,800 377,400 6,638.25 20.00 6,314.45 2,995.33 3,319.12

318,600 604,600 343.80
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GOSS, GORDON D

030-00176-0000 RE 12.000 14,400 14,400 259.84 259.84 129.92 129.92

45,600

030-00443-0000 RE 40.000 42,000 42,000 757.88 757.88 378.94 378.94

130,500

030-00444-0000 RE 40.000 46,700 46,700 842.69 842.69 421.35 421.34

146,800
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00445-0000 RE 40.000 6,700 6,700 120.91 120.91 60.46 60.45

12,200

030-00446-0000 RE 40.000 6,700 6,700 120.91 120.91 60.46 60.45

12,200

030-00455-0000 RE 40.000 16,500 16,500 297.74 297.74 148.87 148.87

45,100

030-00458-0000 RE 32.980 15,950 145,350 2,565.51 SC 20.00 2,413.61 1,130.86 1,282.75

129,400 230,000 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 244.980 148,950 278,350 4,965.48 20.00 4,813.58 2,330.86 2,482.72

129,400 622,400 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GOSS, JUSTIN H; GOSS, ASHLEY M

030-00458-0010 RE 7.020 13,000 330,700 5,910.15 5,910.15 2,955.08 2,955.07

317,700 523,200

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GOSS, MITCHELL H

030-00704-0010 RE 36.000 26,300 26,300 474.58 474.58 237.29 237.29

77,800

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GOSS, MITCHELL H; GOSS, DANIELLE M

030-00702-0000 RE 40.000 21,350 201,750 3,583.26 SC 10.00 3,421.36 1,629.73 1,791.63

180,400 325,600 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GOSS FAMILY TRUST, GALE G & JUDITH A

030-00447-0000 RE 40.000 31,500 31,500 568.41 568.41 284.21 284.20

97,100

030-00448-0000 RE 40.000 29,400 29,400 530.52 530.52 265.26 265.26

90,000

030-00449-0000 RE 40.000 14,400 14,400 259.84 259.84 129.92 129.92

38,400

030-00450-0000 RE 40.000 7,400 7,400 133.53 133.53 66.77 66.76

14,900

030-00456-0000 RE 40.000 6,700 6,700 120.91 120.91 60.46 60.45

12,200

030-00457-0000 RE 40.000 17,550 152,550 2,695.45 SC 10.00 2,533.55 1,185.83 1,347.72

135,000 241,400 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 240.000 106,950 241,950 4,308.66 10.00 4,146.76 1,992.45 2,154.31

135,000 494,000 171.90
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OTHER TAXES KEY:
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OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GRAESE, RANDALL S & GAIL A

030-00081-0040 RE 3.040 28,200 253,300 4,513.46 SC 10.00 4,351.56 2,094.83 2,256.73

225,100 400,700 171.90

030-00081-0068 RE 3.200 24,800 24,800 447.51 447.51 223.76 223.75

39,200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 6.240 53,000 278,100 4,960.97 10.00 4,799.07 2,318.59 2,480.48

225,100 439,900 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GRAY, COREY D

030-00780-0010 RE 0.730 400 400 7.52 7.52 7.52 0.00

1,300

030-00780-0011 RE 0.070 50 50 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.00

200

030-00782-0010 RE 10.000 12,500 236,800 4,393.54 SC 10.00 4,403.54 2,206.77 2,196.77

224,300 374,600

030-00784-0010 RE 0.080 50 50 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.00

200

030-00785-0010 RE 2.500 350 350 6.57 6.57 6.57 0.00

600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 13.380 13,350 237,650 4,409.51 10.00 4,419.51 2,222.74 2,196.77

224,300 376,900
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GRAY TRUST, COREY D

030-00748-0000 RE 40.000 34,700 34,700 652.86 652.86 326.43 326.43

105,500

030-00760-0000 RE 40.000 15,900 15,900 299.16 299.16 149.58 149.58

47,300

030-00764-0000 RE 20.000 1,200 1,200 22.57 22.57 22.57 0.00

1,900

030-00777-0000 RE 23.230 20,450 20,450 384.77 384.77 192.39 192.38

61,700

030-00781-0000 RE 14.770 900 900 16.93 16.93 16.93 0.00

1,400

030-00782-0000 RE 9.630 600 600 11.30 11.30 11.30 0.00

900
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
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OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
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- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00784-0000 RE 38.720 14,200 14,200 267.17 267.17 133.59 133.58

41,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 186.350 87,950 87,950 1,654.76 1,654.76 852.79 801.97

260,000
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GREENLEAF TIMBER HOLDING INC

030-00277-0050 RE 7.260 5,400 5,400 97.45 97.45 97.45 0.00

16,100

030-00317-0010 RE 1.000 500 500 9.03 9.03 9.03 0.00

1,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 8.260 5,900 5,900 106.48 106.48 106.48

17,700
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GREINER, BARTHOLOMEW A; GREINER, TRISTA J

030-00608-0000 RE 12.300 23,200 268,900 4,794.97 SC 10.00 4,633.07 2,235.59 2,397.48

245,700 443,100 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GRUBER, JACOB A; GRUBER, STACEY J

030-00630-0010 RE 38.570 54,400 137,700 2,427.48 2,255.58 1,041.84 1,213.74

83,300 282,900 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HAIGH, CODY S

030-00506-0000 RE 37.440 33,100 656,100 11,781.96 11,781.96 5,890.98 5,890.98

623,000 1,038,100

030-00506-0010 RE 2.560 14,200 115,800 2,032.29 SC 10.00 1,870.39 854.25 1,016.14

101,600 183,200 171.90

030-00509-0010 RE 26.000 11,450 52,650 892.77 892.77 446.39 446.38

41,200 83,400

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 66.000 58,750 824,550 14,707.02 10.00 14,545.12 7,191.62 7,353.50

765,800 1,304,700 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HAIGH, GREG A; HAIGH, DIANE R

030-00489-0010 RE 0.880 400 400 7.21 7.21 7.21 0.00

1,300

030-00491-0020 RE 28.200 4,600 4,600 83.01 83.01 83.01 0.00

7,400

030-00501-0000 RE 39.340 6,250 6,250 112.78 112.78 56.39 56.39

10,000
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00502-0030 RE 0.660 300 300 5.41 5.41 5.41 0.00

900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 69.080 11,550 11,550 208.41 208.41 152.02 56.39

19,600
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HAIGH, GREGORY A; HAIGH, DIANE R

030-00219-0000 RE 37.000 7,600 7,600 137.14 137.14 68.57 68.57

13,800

030-00220-0000 RE 39.400 7,700 7,700 138.95 138.95 69.48 69.47

12,500

030-00500-0000 RE 28.500 4,200 4,200 75.78 75.78 75.78 0.00

6,600

030-00504-0000 RE 21.360 7,550 7,550 136.25 136.25 68.13 68.12

19,500

030-00507-0000 RE 40.000 5,200 5,200 93.83 93.83 93.83 0.00

8,200

030-00508-0000 RE 35.250 9,850 9,850 177.74 177.74 88.87 88.87

22,800

030-00509-0000 RE 14.000 2,100 2,100 37.88 37.88 37.88 0.00

3,300

030-00512-0000 RE 40.000 6,000 6,000 108.27 108.27 54.14 54.13

9,500

030-00683-0010 RE 13.620 2,500 2,500 45.11 45.11 45.11 0.00

4,000

030-00684-0020 RE 24.720 3,700 3,700 66.77 66.77 66.77 0.00

5,900

030-00686-0000 RE 8.280 3,300 3,300 59.54 59.54 59.54 0.00

9,000

030-00688-0020 RE 33.580 28,500 28,500 514.28 514.28 257.14 257.14

86,100

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 335.710 88,200 88,200 1,591.54 1,591.54 985.24 606.30

201,200
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HAIGH, GREGORY & DIANE

030-00070-0000 RE 17.500 2,600 2,600 46.93 46.93 46.93 0.00

4,100
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00073-0000 RE 34.490 6,600 6,600 119.10 119.10 59.55 59.55

10,400

030-00252-0000 RE 40.000 51,200 51,200 923.90 923.90 461.95 461.95

156,900

030-00253-0000 RE 33.500 7,100 7,100 128.11 128.11 64.06 64.05

13,600

030-00254-0000 RE 1.500 10,000 148,100 2,615.14 2,615.14 1,307.57 1,307.57

138,100 234,300

030-00262-0010 RE 38.000 7,100 7,100 128.11 128.11 64.06 64.05

11,200

030-00263-0000 RE 35.000 6,400 6,400 115.48 115.48 57.74 57.74

10,100

030-00267-0010 RE 31.430 4,700 4,700 84.81 84.81 84.81 0.00

7,400

030-00270-0010 RE 3.500 4,200 4,200 75.78 75.78 75.78 0.00

13,300

030-00273-0000 RE 23.000 12,200 12,200 220.14 220.14 110.07 110.07

35,800

030-00274-0000 RE 38.000 14,800 150,900 2,665.66 2,665.66 1,332.83 1,332.83

136,100 241,900

030-00275-0010 RE 4.250 2,100 2,100 37.88 37.88 37.88 0.00

6,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 300.170 129,000 403,200 7,161.04 7,161.04 3,703.23 3,457.81

274,200 745,600
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HALVERSON, JOHN R; HORN, LAUREEN J

030-00383-0000 RE 3.660 4,400 4,400 79.39 79.39 79.39 0.00

13,900

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HALVERSON AND LAUREEN J HORN REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, JOHN R

030-00382-0030 RE 6.880 3,400 3,400 61.36 61.36 61.36 0.00

9,200

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HANESTAD ASSET PROTECTION TRUST, JIMMY M

030-00672-0000 RE 40.000 15,950 118,050 2,072.90 SC 10.00 1,911.00 874.55 1,036.45

102,100 186,800 171.90

030-00674-0000 RE 29.730 5,100 5,100 92.02 92.02 92.02 0.00

8,100
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00675-0000 RE 40.000 22,300 22,300 402.41 402.41 201.21 201.20

60,600

030-00676-0000 RE 40.000 29,500 29,500 532.32 532.32 266.16 266.16

84,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 149.730 72,850 174,950 3,099.65 10.00 2,937.75 1,433.94 1,503.81

102,100 340,100 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HANSEN, GREG; DEWITT, PAMELA

030-00324-0010 RE 21.400 23,700 23,700 427.67 427.67 213.84 213.83

74,400

030-00325-0000 RE 40.000 23,150 367,350 6,571.48 SC 10.00 6,409.58 3,123.84 3,285.74

344,200 590,700 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 61.400 46,850 391,050 6,999.15 10.00 6,837.25 3,337.68 3,499.57

344,200 665,100 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HARDING, TIMOTHY J; HARDING, LISA A

030-00610-0000 RE 4.050 13,200 14,600 206.15 206.15 103.08 103.07

1,400 23,100

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HARDING, TIMOTHY JOHN & LISA ANN

030-00608-0010 RE 9.030 16,200 16,200 292.32 292.32 146.16 146.16

51,100

030-00610-0010 RE 1.300 100 100 1.81 1.81 1.81 0.00

300

030-00611-0000 RE 1.300 300 300 5.41 5.41 5.41 0.00

500

030-00612-0000 RE 33.800 60,700 251,500 4,480.99 SC 10.00 4,319.09 2,078.60 2,240.49

190,800 473,600 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 45.430 77,300 268,100 4,780.53 10.00 4,618.63 2,231.98 2,386.65

190,800 525,500 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HARPER, THOMAS

030-00789-0000 RE 4.000 14,050 14,050 264.34 264.34 132.17 132.17

22,300

030-00794-0000 RE 4.000 16,000 16,000 301.03 301.03 150.52 150.51

25,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 8.000 30,050 30,050 565.37 565.37 282.69 282.68

47,600
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HARRIS, SHARON L; ZANNACKER, TODD A

030-00364-0000 RE 2.440 13,800 141,000 2,487.04 SC 10.00 2,497.04 1,253.52 1,243.52

127,200 223,000

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HAYDEN FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST

030-00155-0000 RE 0.660 2,600 2,600 46.93 46.93 46.93 0.00

4,100

030-00161-0000 RE 1.370 9,500 255,700 4,556.78 SC 10.00 4,394.88 2,116.49 2,278.39

246,200 404,500 171.90

030-00162-0000 RE 0.270 1,100 1,100 19.85 19.85 19.85 0.00

1,700

030-00164-0000 RE 0.600 2,400 2,400 43.31 43.31 43.31 0.00

3,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 2.900 15,600 261,800 4,666.87 10.00 4,504.97 2,226.58 2,278.39

246,200 414,100 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HEATH, CARTER; HEATH, NOAH

030-00056-0010 RE 7.070 3,000 3,000 54.14 54.14 54.14 0.00

8,500

030-00057-0010 RE 34.340 19,800 19,800 357.30 357.30 178.65 178.65

56,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 41.410 22,800 22,800 411.44 411.44 232.79 178.65

65,300
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HEIKE, DANIEL

030-00163-0000 RE 16.000 9,200 9,200 166.02 166.02 83.01 83.01

25,900

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HEIKE, DANIEL & ELIZABETH

030-00081-0060 RE 3.040 24,200 24,200 436.70 436.70 218.35 218.35

38,300

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HEIKE FARMS INC

030-00095-0000 RE 36.640 7,400 7,400 133.53 133.53 66.77 66.76

14,200

030-00097-0000 RE 40.000 7,900 7,900 142.55 142.55 71.28 71.27

14,900
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00099-0000 RE 20.000 5,000 5,000 90.22 90.22 90.22 0.00

9,500

030-00101-0000 RE 40.000 7,400 7,400 133.53 133.53 66.77 66.76

11,700

030-00102-0000 RE 40.000 51,400 51,400 927.51 927.51 463.76 463.75

157,300

030-00103-0000 RE 40.000 8,200 8,200 147.97 147.97 73.99 73.98

13,800

030-00104-0000 RE 40.000 8,800 8,800 158.80 158.80 79.40 79.40

13,900

030-00105-0000 RE 37.000 8,900 8,900 160.60 160.60 80.30 80.30

15,700

030-00107-0000 RE 40.000 31,000 729,500 13,106.45 SC 10.00 13,116.45 6,563.23 6,553.22

698,500 1,154,000

030-00108-0000 RE 26.990 18,200 79,700 1,380.88 SC 10.00 1,390.88 700.44 690.44

61,500 129,300

030-00110-0000 RE 17.930 17,300 17,300 312.16 312.16 156.08 156.08

53,800

030-00114-0000 RE 19.000 4,500 4,500 81.21 81.21 81.21 0.00

8,400

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 397.560 176,000 936,000 16,775.41 20.00 16,795.41 8,493.45 8,301.96

760,000 1,596,500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HEIT, JAY E

030-00277-0040 RE 3.000 1,500 1,500 27.07 27.07 27.07 0.00

4,700

030-00283-0000 RE 31.000 32,300 32,300 582.85 582.85 291.43 291.42

99,800

030-00318-0000 RE 3.000 1,500 1,500 27.07 27.07 27.07 0.00

4,300

030-00322-0000 RE 18.000 40,500 40,500 730.83 730.83 365.42 365.41

80,700

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 55.000 75,800 75,800 1,367.82 1,367.82 710.99 656.83

189,500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HELLAND, KEVIN & JULIA

030-00046-0000 RE 40.000 MF 67.20 67.20 67.20 0.00
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00058-0000 RE 40.000 23,400 23,400 422.26 MF 33.60 455.86 244.73 211.13

74,000

030-00059-0000 RE 40.000 44,400 192,800 3,421.75 SC 10.00 3,278.33 1,567.46 1,710.87

148,400 356,300 171.90 MF 18.48

__________________________________________________
28.48

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 120.000 67,800 216,200 3,844.01 129.28 3,801.39 1,879.39 1,922.00

148,400 430,300 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HERRMANN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST

030-00615-0000 RE 40.000 28,200 118,000 2,071.99 SC 10.00 2,081.99 1,046.00 1,035.99

89,800 205,700

030-00616-0010 RE 17.000 2,450 2,450 44.22 44.22 44.22 0.00

4,000

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 57.000 30,650 120,450 2,116.21 10.00 2,126.21 1,090.22 1,035.99

89,800 209,700
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HOFFMAN, TONY D; RING, RACHEL M

030-00420-0010 RE 0.330 1,300 1,300 23.45 23.45 23.45 0.00

2,100

030-00422-0000 RE 1.000 8,000 170,400 3,017.55 SC 10.00 2,855.65 1,346.88 1,508.77

162,400 269,600 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 1.330 9,300 171,700 3,041.00 10.00 2,879.10 1,370.33 1,508.77

162,400 271,700 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HOLLISTER, DANIEL M; HOLLISTER, DEL-RAYE

030-00663-0010 RE 5.000 24,000 165,400 2,927.32 SC 10.00 2,765.42 1,301.76 1,463.66

141,400 261,700 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HOUSE, WILLIAM; HOUSE, TAMARA

030-00280-0020 RE 30.000 29,800 224,700 3,997.39 SC 10.00 3,835.49 1,836.80 1,998.69

194,900 380,600 171.90

030-00303-0010 RE 10.000 11,800 11,800 212.93 212.93 106.47 106.46

37,200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 40.000 41,600 236,500 4,210.32 10.00 4,048.42 1,943.27 2,105.15

194,900 417,800 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HOVEY, ERIC C; HOVEY, LINDA
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00746-0000 RE 40.000 38,200 38,200 718.71 718.71 359.36 359.35

119,000

030-00747-0000 RE 40.000 35,100 35,100 660.38 660.38 330.19 330.19

108,100

030-00749-0000 RE 35.000 36,000 36,000 677.32 677.32 338.66 338.66

113,000

030-00751-0010 RE 1.000 500 500 9.41 9.41 9.41 0.00

1,600

030-00753-0000 RE 1.000 100 100 1.88 1.88 1.88 0.00

200

030-00754-0000 RE 34.000 16,850 86,550 1,566.70 SC 10.00 1,576.70 793.35 783.35

69,700 137,000

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 151.000 126,750 196,450 3,634.40 10.00 3,644.40 1,832.85 1,811.55

69,700 478,900
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HOVEY, ERIC C; HOVEY, LINDA S

030-00756-0000 RE 38.600 17,200 134,000 2,459.43 2,274.39 1,044.68 1,229.71

116,800 212,200 185.04

030-00757-0000 RE 39.400 65,500 65,500 1,232.34 1,232.34 616.17 616.17

204,900

030-00761-0000 RE 40.000 4,200 4,200 79.02 79.02 79.02 0.00

6,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 118.000 86,900 203,700 3,770.79 3,585.75 1,739.87 1,845.88

116,800 423,700 185.04
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HOVEY, JOHN

030-00758-0000 RE 40.000 44,800 44,800 842.88 842.88 421.44 421.44

137,300

030-00759-0000 RE 40.000 20,300 234,900 4,357.79 SC 10.00 4,182.75 2,003.86 2,178.89

214,600 372,900 185.04

030-00762-0000 RE 40.000 14,000 14,000 263.41 263.41 131.71 131.70

38,000

030-00763-0000 RE 20.000 35,400 37,000 634.45 634.45 317.23 317.22

1,600 110,700

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 140.000 114,500 330,700 6,098.53 10.00 5,923.49 2,874.24 3,049.25

216,200 658,900 185.04
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
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MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HOVEY, SVEN E; HOVEY, JORDAN

030-00756-0010 RE 1.400 11,200 122,100 2,235.54 SC 10.00 2,060.50 942.73 1,117.77

110,900 193,100 185.04

030-00757-0010 RE 0.600 2,400 2,400 45.16 45.16 45.16 0.00

3,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 2.000 13,600 124,500 2,280.70 10.00 2,105.66 987.89 1,117.77

110,900 196,900 185.04
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HUBERT, AIDAN R

030-00477-0010 RE 4.300 600 600 10.83 10.83 10.83 0.00

900

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HUBERT, JAMES M; HUBERT, DONNA G

030-00477-0000 RE 28.200 4,250 4,250 76.68 76.68 76.68 0.00

6,800

030-00479-0000 RE 40.000 13,600 13,600 245.41 245.41 122.71 122.70

34,200

030-00480-0000 RE 40.000 21,100 21,100 380.74 380.74 190.37 190.37

58,700

030-00481-0000 RE 24.830 4,200 4,200 75.78 75.78 75.78 0.00

7,900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 133.030 43,150 43,150 778.61 778.61 465.54 313.07

107,600
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HUBERT, JAMES & DONNA

030-00481-0010 RE 6.670 3,000 3,000 54.14 54.14 54.14 0.00

9,500

030-00483-0000 RE 40.000 36,800 36,800 664.05 664.05 332.03 332.02

108,800

030-00484-0000 RE 40.000 22,100 22,100 398.79 398.79 199.40 199.39

62,600

030-00485-0000 RE 40.000 27,500 214,900 3,820.56 SC 20.00 3,668.66 1,758.38 1,910.28

187,400 355,200 171.90

030-00486-0000 RE 40.000 26,300 26,300 474.58 474.58 237.29 237.29

76,400

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 166.670 115,700 303,100 5,412.12 20.00 5,260.22 2,581.24 2,678.98

187,400 612,500 171.90
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OTHER TAXES KEY:
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OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
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- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HUNTSINGER FARMS INC

030-00075-0000 RE 40.000 6,300 6,300 113.69 113.69 56.85 56.84

10,000

030-00076-0000 RE 40.000 53,000 53,000 956.38 956.38 478.19 478.19

162,900

030-00077-0000 RE 18.250 3,600 3,600 64.96 64.96 64.96 0.00

5,700

030-00078-0000 RE 21.750 6,000 6,000 108.27 108.27 54.14 54.13

13,300

030-00079-0000 RE 40.000 14,000 14,000 252.64 252.64 126.32 126.32

32,300

030-00080-0000 RE 40.000 56,200 56,200 1,014.13 1,014.13 507.07 507.06

174,300

030-00082-0000 RE 40.000 6,900 6,900 124.51 124.51 62.26 62.25

10,900

030-00083-0000 RE 40.000 6,900 6,900 124.51 124.51 62.26 62.25

10,900

030-00084-0000 RE 29.100 10,350 15,050 214.28 214.28 107.14 107.14

4,700 23,900

030-00086-0000 RE 39.250 6,600 6,600 119.10 119.10 59.55 59.55

10,600

030-00087-0000 RE 0.750 50 50 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.00

200

030-00088-0000 RE 40.000 16,300 16,300 294.13 294.13 147.07 147.06

42,900

030-00089-0000 RE 40.000 24,500 24,500 442.11 442.11 221.06 221.05

71,000

030-00090-0000 RE 40.000 17,100 17,100 308.57 308.57 154.29 154.28

42,900

030-00091-0000 RE 18.250 3,600 3,600 64.96 64.96 64.96 0.00

5,700

030-00092-0000 RE 21.750 6,200 6,200 111.88 111.88 55.94 55.94

13,600

030-00093-0000 RE 40.000 23,900 23,900 431.26 431.26 215.63 215.63

67,100
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030-00094-0000 RE 28.750 36,650 36,650 661.35 661.35 330.68 330.67

112,600

030-00098-0000 RE 20.000 6,000 6,000 108.27 108.27 54.14 54.13

13,600

030-00100-0000 RE 40.000 7,050 7,050 127.21 127.21 63.61 63.60

11,200

030-00112-0000 RE 40.000 7,900 7,900 142.55 142.55 71.28 71.27

13,300

030-00113-0000 RE 20.000 8,100 8,100 146.17 146.17 73.09 73.08

20,600

030-00184-0000 RE 40.000 29,200 29,200 526.92 526.92 263.46 263.46

80,400

030-00185-0000 RE 40.000 35,400 35,400 638.80 638.80 319.40 319.40

109,200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 777.850 391,800 396,500 7,097.55 7,097.55 3,614.25 3,483.30

4,700 1,059,100
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
INSTENESS, EDWARD J

030-00013-0010 RE 5.550 26,200 116,000 2,035.90 SC 10.00 1,874.00 856.05 1,017.95

89,800 183,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ISAACSON, GEORGE

030-00199-0010 RE 12.100 41,200 48,900 825.10 825.10 412.55 412.55

7,700 85,000

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
IVERSON FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST

030-00426-0000 RE 63.100 25,200 25,200 454.73 SC 10.00 531.43 304.07 227.36

78,600 MF 66.70

__________________________________________________
76.70

030-00430-0000 RE 2.240 100 100 1.81 1.81 1.81 0.00

300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 65.340 25,300 25,300 456.54 76.70 533.24 305.88 227.36

78,900
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
IZDEPSKI, DERREN T; IZDEPSKI, ANDREA N

030-00425-0000 RE 16.670 25,500 197,700 3,510.17 MF 18.98 3,357.25 1,602.17 1,755.08

172,200 312,700 171.90
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_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JARDINE JR, JAMES W; JARDINE, KATHLEEN J

030-00551-0020 RE 3.000 400 400 7.21 7.21 7.21 0.00

600

030-00552-0000 RE 33.000 4,850 4,850 87.51 87.51 87.51 0.00

7,800

030-00552-0010 RE 7.000 12,300 131,000 2,306.57 SC 10.00 2,144.67 991.39 1,153.28

118,700 207,300 171.90

030-00555-0000 RE 15.000 2,100 2,100 37.88 37.88 37.88 0.00

3,300

030-00556-0000 RE 5.000 700 700 12.64 12.64 12.64 0.00

1,100

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 63.000 20,350 139,050 2,451.81 10.00 2,289.91 1,136.63 1,153.28

118,700 220,100 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHNSON, GERALD D; JOHNSON, MARLENE L

030-00363-0000 RE 40.000 35,800 35,800 646.02 646.02 323.01 323.01

107,300

030-00364-0010 RE 37.560 7,600 7,600 137.14 137.14 68.57 68.57

12,000

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 77.560 43,400 43,400 783.16 783.16 391.58 391.58

119,300
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHNSON, LAWRENCE D

030-00558-0000 RE 3.000 16,000 36,100 594.11 594.11 297.06 297.05

20,100 57,100

030-00560-0000 RE 2.000 12,000 22,300 345.11 345.11 172.56 172.55

10,300 35,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 5.000 28,000 58,400 939.22 939.22 469.62 469.60

30,400 92,400
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHNSON, MARK A; JOHNSON, KAY A

030-00614-0010 RE 1.500 10,000 179,200 3,176.35 SC 10.00 3,014.45 1,426.28 1,588.17

169,200 283,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHNSON, SCOTT B

030-00613-0000 RE 40.000 15,000 15,000 270.67 270.67 135.34 135.33

39,900
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030-00614-0000 RE 38.500 15,450 38,050 629.31 629.31 314.66 314.65

22,600 60,300

030-00628-0000 RE 40.000 50,250 50,250 906.75 906.75 453.38 453.37

155,500

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 118.500 80,700 103,300 1,806.73 1,806.73 903.38 903.35

22,600 255,700
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KASTNER, AMANDA E; SCHNOOR, THEODORE H

030-00577-0000 RE 1.000 8,000 42,400 707.81 SC 10.00 717.81 363.91 353.90

34,400 67,100

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KELLEY, JOHN J; KEES, NATALIE M

030-00689-0010 RE 5.710 26,800 202,700 3,600.41 SC 10.00 3,438.51 1,638.31 1,800.20

175,900 320,700 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIER, DAVID B; MANERING, KATHLEEN D

030-00601-0000 RE 40.000 76,300 76,300 1,376.82 1,376.82 688.41 688.41

240,900

030-00604-0000 RE 20.000 28,900 28,900 521.50 521.50 260.75 260.75

90,000

030-00606-0000 RE 20.000 13,500 101,100 1,767.04 SC 10.00 1,605.14 721.62 883.52

87,600 160,700 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 80.000 118,700 206,300 3,665.36 10.00 3,503.46 1,670.78 1,832.68

87,600 491,600 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIMES, DONNA L

030-00018-0000 RE 2.790 15,200 107,500 1,882.52 SC 10.00 1,720.62 779.36 941.26

92,300 170,000 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KING, ROBERT L; KING, EMILY J

030-00081-0030 RE 3.300 29,800 348,000 6,222.32 SC 10.00 6,060.42 2,949.26 3,111.16

318,200 550,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KING REVOCABLE TRUST, WILLIAM AND LINDA

030-00050-0000 RE 40.000 9,600 9,600 173.24 173.24 86.62 86.62

21,500

030-00206-0000 RE 12.000 14,050 148,250 2,617.85 SC 10.00 2,455.95 1,147.03 1,308.92

134,200 234,600 171.90
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030-00207-0000 RE 28.000 6,000 6,000 108.27 108.27 54.14 54.13

9,500

030-00208-0000 RE 25.000 5,600 5,600 101.05 101.05 50.53 50.52

9,700

030-00212-0000 RE 12.250 2,400 2,400 43.31 43.31 43.31 0.00

3,800

030-00214-0000 RE 27.500 5,900 5,900 106.46 106.46 53.23 53.23

9,300

030-00215-0000 RE 7.170 1,700 1,700 30.67 30.67 30.67 0.00

2,700

030-00237-0010 RE 4.620 700 700 12.64 12.64 12.64 0.00

1,100

030-00260-0000 RE 40.000 7,500 7,500 135.33 135.33 67.67 67.66

11,900

030-00261-0000 RE 40.000 21,700 169,500 3,001.31 SC 20.00 3,021.31 1,520.66 1,500.65

147,800 268,100

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 236.540 75,150 357,150 6,330.13 30.00 6,188.23 3,066.50 3,121.73

282,000 572,200 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KINS, JACK & MARY K

030-00049-0000 RE 40.000 700 700 12.64 MF 58.80 71.44 71.44 0.00

1,100

030-00070-0010 RE 22.500 4,200 14,500 204.34 MF 11.76 216.10 113.93 102.17

10,300 22,900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 62.500 4,900 15,200 216.98 70.56 287.54 185.37 102.17

10,300 24,000
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KLEIST, LISA; KLEIST, RYAN

030-00396-0000 RE 5.000 24,000 125,400 2,205.53 SC 10.00 2,215.53 1,112.77 1,102.76

101,400 198,400

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KLUGE, BENJAMIN J,ET AL

030-00270-0000 RE 33.000 50,500 50,500 911.26 911.26 455.63 455.63

102,800

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KLUGE, BENJAMIN J; KLUGE, STACY M

030-00271-0000 RE 1.000 10,000 156,300 2,763.12 SC 10.00 2,601.22 1,219.66 1,381.56

146,300 247,300 171.90
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_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KLUGE, RAYMOND L

030-00267-0000 RE 0.750 6,000 78,500 1,359.22 SC 10.00 1,197.32 517.71 679.61

72,500 124,200 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KLUGE, SCOTT A; KLUGE, TRACY J

030-00267-0011 RE 2.500 14,000 254,300 4,531.52 SC 10.00 4,369.62 2,103.86 2,265.76

240,300 402,300 171.90

030-00270-0011 RE 2.500 5,000 5,000 90.22 90.22 90.22 0.00

7,900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 5.000 19,000 259,300 4,621.74 10.00 4,459.84 2,194.08 2,265.76

240,300 410,200 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KLUGE, SHAWN L; KLUGE, JULIE ANN S

030-00262-0000 RE 2.000 13,300 169,200 2,995.89 SC 10.00 2,833.99 1,336.05 1,497.94

155,900 267,600 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KONKEL, BRUCE C,ET AL

030-00115-0000 RE 1.000 8,000 162,100 2,867.78 SC 10.00 2,705.88 1,271.99 1,433.89

154,100 256,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KONSELA, JAY

030-00491-0010 RE 5.000 700 700 12.64 12.64 12.64 0.00

1,100

030-00491-0030 RE 3.000 600 600 10.83 10.83 10.83 0.00

900

030-00494-0010 RE 35.000 5,800 5,800 104.66 104.66 52.33 52.33

10,800

030-00495-0000 RE 20.000 3,000 3,000 54.14 54.14 54.14 0.00

4,700

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 63.000 10,100 10,100 182.27 182.27 129.94 52.33

17,500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KONSELA, JAY A

030-00387-0000 RE 40.000 24,500 24,500 442.11 442.11 221.06 221.05

70,400

030-00494-0000 RE 5.000 12,600 168,200 2,977.85 SC 10.00 2,987.85 1,498.93 1,488.92

155,600 266,100
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030-00521-0000 RE 40.000 5,850 5,850 105.56 105.56 52.78 52.78

9,300

030-00522-0000 RE 40.000 16,700 178,800 3,169.14 SC 10.00 3,007.24 1,422.67 1,584.57

162,100 283,000 171.90

030-00523-0000 RE 40.000 4,700 4,700 84.81 84.81 84.81 0.00

7,400

030-00524-0000 RE 38.772 12,350 20,050 304.49 304.49 152.25 152.24

7,700 31,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 203.772 76,700 402,100 7,083.96 20.00 6,932.06 3,432.50 3,499.56

325,400 668,000 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOPPLIN, CHARLES T

030-00226-0020 RE 0.500 4,000 125,300 2,203.73 SC 10.00 2,041.83 939.97 1,101.86

121,300 198,200 171.90

030-00245-0020 RE 2.000 8,000 8,000 144.35 144.35 72.18 72.17

12,700

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 2.500 12,000 133,300 2,348.08 10.00 2,186.18 1,012.15 1,174.03

121,300 210,900 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KORTHAUER, RICHARD & MARGARET

030-00433-0000 RE 40.000 46,100 46,100 831.87 831.87 415.94 415.93

143,300

030-00434-0000 RE 40.000 58,400 379,200 6,785.31 SC 10.00 6,623.41 3,230.76 3,392.65

320,800 669,500 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 80.000 104,500 425,300 7,617.18 10.00 7,455.28 3,646.70 3,808.58

320,800 812,800 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOVAR, MARY J

030-00586-0000 RE 1.000 8,000 8,000 144.35 144.35 72.18 72.17

12,700

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KREIBICH, MELISSA S; KREIBICH, MICHAEL C

030-00679-0010 RE 4.000 12,300 150,600 2,660.26 SC 10.00 2,498.36 1,168.23 1,330.13

138,300 238,300 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KRUGER, ROSS G; KRUGER, REBECCA D

030-00334-0000 RE 10.000 42,800 234,500 4,174.22 SC 10.00 4,012.32 1,925.21 2,087.11

191,700 371,000 171.90



BUFFALO COUNTY
2025 TAX LIST

030 - TOWN OF NAPLES

REPORT #:  TAXLISTLST
RUN DATE:  11/24/2025
RUN TIME: 02:04:24 PM

PAGE:          41

OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KRUGER INC

030-00012-0020 RE 32.050 8,300 8,300 149.77 149.77 74.89 74.88

14,700

030-00013-0000 RE 27.950 6,500 6,500 117.30 117.30 58.65 58.65

12,700

030-00317-0000 RE 30.000 4,750 4,750 85.71 85.71 85.71 0.00

7,600

030-00332-0000 RE 13.340 25,000 388,700 6,956.75 6,956.75 3,478.38 3,478.37

363,700 635,500

030-00333-0000 RE 40.000 7,900 7,900 142.55 142.55 71.28 71.27

12,500

030-00336-0000 RE 40.000 16,000 16,000 288.72 MF 60.48 349.20 204.84 144.36

25,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 183.340 68,450 432,150 7,740.80 60.48 7,801.28 3,973.75 3,827.53

363,700 708,300
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUNFERMAN, SCOTT J; KUNFERMAN, DAVID S

030-00823-0000 RE 20.000 MF 189.80 189.80 189.80 0.00

030-00829-0000 RE 40.000 18,500 33,600 549.01 MF 161.33 710.34 435.84 274.50

15,100 58,900

030-00830-0000 RE 40.000 1,000 1,000 18.04 MF 313.17 331.21 331.21 0.00

1,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 100.000 19,500 34,600 567.05 664.30 1,231.35 956.85 274.50

15,100 60,500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
L & M SCHREINER LLC

030-00074-0000 RE 5.510 26,000 193,500 3,434.39 SC 10.00 3,444.39 1,727.20 1,717.19

167,500 306,100

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LAHN, DALE L

030-00286-0010 RE 1.100 8,800 63,600 1,090.35 1,090.35 545.18 545.17

54,800 100,600

030-00286-0011 RE 0.350 100 100 1.81 1.81 1.81 0.00

200

030-00286-0012 RE 18.550 38,500 545,000 9,777.17 9,777.17 4,888.59 4,888.58

506,500 862,200
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030-00294-0000 RE 3.650 8,400 28,100 449.77 449.77 224.89 224.88

19,700 44,500

030-00294-0010 RE 4.800 27,200 242,300 4,314.97 4,314.97 2,157.49 2,157.48

215,100 383,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 28.450 83,000 879,100 15,634.07 15,634.07 7,817.96 7,816.11

796,100 1,390,800
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LARSON, DALE L; LARSON, ANN M

030-00566-0000 RE 40.000 47,300 184,800 3,277.39 SC 10.00 3,115.49 1,476.80 1,638.69

137,500 343,000 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LARSON, DAVID LEE

030-00605-0000 RE 20.000 16,700 16,700 301.35 301.35 150.68 150.67

51,700

030-00607-0000 RE 20.000 2,950 2,950 53.22 53.22 53.22 0.00

4,700

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 40.000 19,650 19,650 354.57 354.57 203.90 150.67

56,400
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LARSON, DEAN L

030-00072-0020 RE 18.000 15,000 98,700 1,723.73 SC 10.00 1,561.83 699.97 861.86

83,700 156,100 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LARSON, GERALD D

030-00190-0010 RE 30.000 16,800 127,700 2,247.04 SC 10.00 2,085.14 961.62 1,123.52

110,900 203,600 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LARSON, GERALD DAVID

030-00532-0000 RE 20.000 8,050 8,050 145.25 145.25 72.63 72.62

22,300

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LARSON, KAYLA J

030-00362-0010 RE 2.330 13,300 152,700 2,698.16 SC 10.00 2,536.26 1,187.18 1,349.08

139,400 241,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LARSON, KENNETH M JR & NORMA M

030-00776-0000 RE 16.670 62,750 62,750 1,180.59 1,180.59 590.30 590.29

99,400

030-00780-0000 RE 39.200 41,600 41,600 782.67 782.67 391.34 391.33

126,600
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030-00781-0010 RE 5.600 20,050 20,050 377.22 377.22 188.61 188.61

31,800

030-00783-0000 RE 1.200 500 500 9.41 9.41 9.41 0.00

1,600

030-00785-0000 RE 37.500 38,850 38,850 730.94 730.94 365.47 365.47

118,500

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 100.170 163,750 163,750 3,080.83 3,080.83 1,545.13 1,535.70

377,900
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LARSON, KEVIN G; PAYNE, JILL Y

030-00641-0000 RE 40.000 6,800 7,800 83.46 83.46 83.46 0.00

1,000 12,400

030-00766-0000 RE 10.000 40,000 40,000 721.79 721.79 360.90 360.89

63,300

030-00774-0000 RE 40.000 47,600 47,600 858.94 858.94 429.47 429.47

144,900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 90.000 94,400 95,400 1,664.19 1,664.19 873.83 790.36

1,000 220,600
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LARSON, KEVIN JOHN; LARSON, STEPHANIE ANN

030-00491-0000 RE 3.800 19,200 205,800 3,656.34 SC 20.00 3,676.34 1,848.17 1,828.17

186,600 325,600

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LARSON, ROGER E

030-00642-0000 RE 40.000 4,300 4,300 77.60 77.60 77.60 0.00

6,800

030-00643-0000 RE 40.000 20,800 138,500 2,441.91 SC 10.00 2,280.01 1,059.06 1,220.95

117,700 225,000 171.90

030-00644-0000 RE 40.000 4,200 4,200 75.78 75.78 75.78 0.00

6,600

030-00645-0000 RE 40.000 3,300 3,300 59.54 59.54 59.54 0.00

5,200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 160.000 32,600 150,300 2,654.83 10.00 2,492.93 1,271.98 1,220.95

117,700 243,600 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LARSON, ROGER E; LARSON, BETH D

030-00765-0000 RE 40.000 55,900 55,900 1,008.71 1,008.71 504.36 504.35

173,900
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030-00767-0000 RE 10.000 40,000 40,000 721.79 721.79 360.90 360.89

63,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 50.000 95,900 95,900 1,730.50 1,730.50 865.26 865.24

237,200
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LEIRMO, BRYCE A; LEIRMO, RIKKI M

030-00820-0010 RE 24.820 32,100 168,900 2,990.48 SC 10.00 2,828.58 1,333.34 1,495.24

136,800 295,700 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LEWISTON, JOEL S; LEWISTON, SUNNY L

030-00081-0076 RE 3.000 28,000 265,200 4,728.22 SC 10.00 4,566.32 2,202.21 2,364.11

237,200 419,600 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LIBERTAS MOTUS TR ENTERPRISE

030-00319-0000 RE 1.000 8,000 101,500 1,774.26 SC 10.00 1,784.26 897.13 887.13

93,500 160,600

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LIETZ, ERIK T

030-00663-0040 RE 5.000 24,000 136,500 2,405.83 SC 10.00 2,243.93 1,041.02 1,202.91

112,500 216,000 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LIETZ, ERIK T; LIETZ, LEAH A

030-00663-0050 RE 4.960 900 900 16.24 16.24 16.24 0.00

1,400

030-00666-0040 RE 4.960 1,000 1,000 18.04 18.04 18.04 0.00

1,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 9.920 1,900 1,900 34.28 34.28 34.28

3,000
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LINDBO, GREGORY P & LYNNE M

030-00536-0000 RE 20.000 28,550 266,350 4,748.96 SC 10.00 4,587.06 2,212.58 2,374.48

237,800 445,200 171.90

030-00538-0000 RE 37.780 15,000 15,000 270.67 270.67 135.34 135.33

40,800

030-00551-0010 RE 5.500 6,000 6,000 108.27 108.27 54.14 54.13

19,000

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 63.280 49,550 287,350 5,127.90 10.00 4,966.00 2,402.06 2,563.94

237,800 505,000 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LINDSAY FAMILY TRUST
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030-00299-0000 RE 40.000 44,400 144,200 2,544.78 SC 10.00 2,554.78 1,282.39 1,272.39

99,800 275,900

030-00300-0000 RE 40.000 7,000 7,000 126.31 126.31 63.16 63.15

13,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 80.000 51,400 151,200 2,671.09 10.00 2,681.09 1,345.55 1,335.54

99,800 289,500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LINDSTROM, RENEE A J; LINDSTROM REVOCABLE TRUST, RENEE

030-00728-0000 RE 40.000 5,000 5,000 90.22 MF 104.39 194.61 194.61 0.00

9,500

030-00741-0000 RE 40.000 1,500 1,500 27.07 MF 284.70 311.77 311.77 0.00

2,400

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 80.000 6,500 6,500 117.29 389.09 506.38 506.38

11,900
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LINDSTROM REVOCABLE TRUST, RENEE

030-00729-0000 RE 40.000 MF 67.20 67.20 67.20 0.00

030-00732-0020 RE 5.150 800 800 14.44 14.44 14.44 0.00

1,300

030-00733-0000 RE 39.870 27,000 379,900 6,797.95 SC 10.00 6,636.05 3,237.08 3,398.97

352,900 615,900 171.90

030-00734-0000 RE 40.000 4,400 4,400 79.39 MF 113.88 193.27 193.27 0.00

7,000

030-00735-0010 RE 5.000 700 700 12.64 12.64 12.64 0.00

1,100

030-00739-0000 RE 40.000 300 300 5.41 MF 360.62 366.03 366.03 0.00

500

030-00740-0000 RE 40.000 MF 67.20 67.20 67.20 0.00

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 210.020 33,200 386,100 6,909.83 618.90 7,356.83 3,957.86 3,398.97

352,900 625,800 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LITCHFIELD, CHRISTIAN A

030-00064-0000 RE 3.000 16,000 30,300 489.47 SC 10.00 327.57 82.84 244.73

14,300 47,900 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LOEWENHAGEN, TYLER C; PASSE, AUDREY M

030-00697-0000 RE 3.000 16,000 170,200 3,013.93 SC 10.00 2,852.03 1,345.07 1,506.96

154,200 269,200 171.90
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_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LONGSDORF, TRACY,ET AL

030-00160-0012 RE 0.730 5,800 152,800 2,699.96 SC 10.00 2,538.06 1,188.08 1,349.98

147,000 241,800 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LOOMIS, JOHN & SUSAN

030-00223-0000 RE 10.000 12,500 210,900 3,748.37 SC 10.00 3,586.47 1,712.29 1,874.18

198,400 333,700 171.90

030-00235-0000 RE 40.000 2,400 2,400 43.31 43.31 43.31 0.00

3,800

030-00236-0000 RE 40.000 3,700 3,700 66.77 66.77 66.77 0.00

8,200

030-00684-0000 RE 0.640 300 300 5.41 5.41 5.41 0.00

900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 90.640 18,900 217,300 3,863.86 10.00 3,701.96 1,827.78 1,874.18

198,400 346,600 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LOOMIS, KRISTEN L

030-00232-0000 RE 0.250 500 500 9.03 9.03 9.03 0.00

800

030-00233-0000 RE 1.000 8,000 187,900 3,333.34 SC 10.00 3,171.44 1,504.77 1,666.67

179,900 297,300 171.90

030-00241-0010 RE 15.200 950 950 17.15 17.15 17.15 0.00

1,600

030-00242-0000 RE 5.000 300 300 5.41 5.41 5.41 0.00

500

030-00246-0000 RE 0.820 50 50 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.00

100

030-00247-0000 RE 6.800 1,300 1,300 23.45 23.45 23.45 0.00

3,600

030-00248-0000 RE 15.000 14,300 14,300 258.05 258.05 129.03 129.02

45,100

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 44.070 25,400 205,300 3,647.33 10.00 3,485.43 1,689.74 1,795.69

179,900 349,000 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LOOMIS, REBECCA S

030-00149-0000 RE 4.640 5,600 5,600 101.05 101.05 50.53 50.52

17,700



BUFFALO COUNTY
2025 TAX LIST

030 - TOWN OF NAPLES

REPORT #:  TAXLISTLST
RUN DATE:  11/24/2025
RUN TIME: 02:04:27 PM

PAGE:          47

OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00169-0000 RE 4.610 22,400 217,800 3,872.88 SC 10.00 3,710.98 1,774.54 1,936.44

195,400 344,500 171.90

030-00180-0000 RE 40.000 2,400 2,400 43.31 43.31 43.31 0.00

3,800

030-00181-0000 RE 40.000 2,400 2,400 43.31 43.31 43.31 0.00

3,800

030-00182-0000 RE 40.000 2,400 2,400 43.31 43.31 43.31 0.00

3,800

030-00183-0000 RE 40.000 2,400 2,400 43.31 43.31 43.31 0.00

3,800

030-00213-0000 RE 6.790 1,000 1,000 18.04 18.04 18.04 0.00

1,600

030-00221-0000 RE 0.600 100 100 1.81 1.81 1.81 0.00

200

030-00226-0000 RE 2.500 2,100 16,700 244.05 244.05 122.03 122.02

14,600 26,400

030-00227-0000 RE 1.030 8,200 123,300 2,167.63 SC 10.00 2,177.63 1,093.82 1,083.81

115,100 195,100

030-00228-0000 RE 2.000 100 100 1.81 1.81 1.81 0.00

200

030-00228-0010 RE 25.650 17,300 89,700 1,561.34 1,561.34 780.67 780.67

72,400 141,900

030-00229-0000 RE 3.320 17,300 95,300 1,662.37 1,662.37 831.19 831.18

78,000 150,800

030-00245-0000 RE 5.030 300 300 5.41 5.41 5.41 0.00

500

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 216.170 84,000 559,500 9,809.63 20.00 9,657.73 4,853.09 4,804.64

475,500 894,100 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LUBINSKY, EARL J; LUBINSKY, FLORENCE M

030-00134-0010 RE 4.250 21,000 212,000 3,768.22 SC 10.00 3,606.32 1,722.21 1,884.11

191,000 335,400 171.90

030-00134-0020 RE 4.430 900 900 16.24 16.24 16.24 0.00

1,400

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 8.680 21,900 212,900 3,784.46 10.00 3,622.56 1,738.45 1,884.11

191,000 336,800 171.90
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_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MACHMEIER, DANIEL K; SLETNER, LINDA J

030-00298-0000 RE 40.000 40,800 71,200 1,227.49 1,227.49 613.75 613.74

30,400 170,400

030-00301-0000 RE 40.000 12,500 12,500 225.57 225.57 112.79 112.78

31,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 80.000 53,300 83,700 1,453.06 1,453.06 726.54 726.52

30,400 201,700
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MALOTA, KEVIN LEE; MALOTA, MELISSA KAY

030-00818-0000 RE 3.500 18,000 248,800 4,432.27 SC 10.00 4,270.37 2,054.24 2,216.13

230,800 393,600 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MANN, RANDALL & LAURIE

030-00174-0000 RE 17.160 29,600 155,400 2,746.88 SC 10.00 2,584.98 1,211.54 1,373.44

125,800 251,800 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MANN, STEVEN W

030-00179-0000 RE 1.840 11,400 100,700 1,759.82 SC 10.00 1,769.82 889.91 879.91

89,300 159,300

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MARTEN, GREGORY & PATTI

030-00376-0000 RE 40.000 28,200 141,500 2,496.04 2,496.04 1,248.02 1,248.02

113,300 243,300

030-00377-0000 RE 36.910 34,800 34,800 627.97 627.97 313.99 313.98

108,100

030-00378-0000 RE 40.000 22,900 264,600 4,717.38 SC 10.00 4,555.48 2,196.79 2,358.69

241,700 428,300 171.90

030-00379-0000 RE 40.000 8,500 8,500 153.38 153.38 76.69 76.69

17,400

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 156.910 94,400 449,400 7,994.77 10.00 7,832.87 3,835.49 3,997.38

355,000 797,100 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MARTEN, JASON; MARTEN, JULIE

030-00377-0010 RE 3.090 16,400 206,800 3,674.38 SC 10.00 3,512.48 1,675.29 1,837.19

190,400 327,100 171.90

030-00392-0010 RE 0.060 200 200 3.61 3.61 3.61 0.00

300
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========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============

RE TOTAL 3.150 16,600 207,000 3,677.99 10.00 3,516.09 1,678.90 1,837.19
190,400 327,400 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MCGEE, CODY A; TOFT, JOSEPHINE A

030-00210-0000 RE 8.000 17,000 164,900 2,918.30 SC 10.00 2,756.40 1,297.25 1,459.15

147,900 260,900 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MCGEE, TERRY L; MCGEE, KIMBERLY J

030-00246-0010 RE 2.500 14,000 186,200 3,302.66 SC 10.00 3,140.76 1,489.43 1,651.33

172,200 294,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MCQUISTON JR, LLOYD ANDREW; MCQUISTON, PHYLLIS G

030-00502-0010 RE 20.000 25,800 136,000 2,396.80 SC 10.00 2,234.90 1,036.50 1,198.40

110,200 234,600 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MEIER, LANCE R; MEIER, SHELBY K

030-00666-0020 RE 6.060 28,200 189,400 3,360.42 SC 10.00 3,198.52 1,518.31 1,680.21

161,200 299,600 171.90

030-00666-0030 RE 5.800 7,000 7,000 126.31 126.31 63.16 63.15

22,100

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 11.860 35,200 196,400 3,486.73 10.00 3,324.83 1,581.47 1,743.36

161,200 321,700 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MERCER, BONNIE A; MERCER, ALAN R

030-00395-0010 RE 4.240 21,000 84,700 1,471.10 SC 10.00 1,309.20 573.65 735.55

63,700 134,000 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MICHELS, ANDREW; MICHELS, HEIDI M

030-00124-0040 RE 1.440 9,800 419,400 7,510.73 SC 10.00 7,348.83 3,593.47 3,755.36

409,600 663,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MILES, JEROME A & BENITA A

030-00008-0000 RE 6.000 19,600 114,300 2,005.23 SC 10.00 1,843.33 840.72 1,002.61

94,700 186,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MILLER, EDWARD L

030-00048-0000 RE 40.000 2,500 2,500 45.11 MF 284.70 329.81 329.81 0.00

5,500

030-00051-0000 RE 40.000 4,700 4,700 84.81 MF 104.39 189.20 189.20 0.00

8,200
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030-00053-0000 RE 40.000 14,200 285,300 5,090.91 SC 10.00 5,147.28 2,601.83 2,545.45

271,100 451,400 171.90 MF 218.27

__________________________________________________
228.27

030-00054-0000 RE 40.000 4,200 4,200 75.78 MF 142.35 218.13 218.13 0.00

6,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 160.000 25,600 296,700 5,296.61 759.71 5,884.42 3,338.97 2,545.45

271,100 471,700 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MILLER, JAMES R; MILLER, JENNIFER A

030-00504-0010 RE 17.640 74,600 328,400 5,868.64 SC 10.00 5,706.74 2,772.42 2,934.32

253,800 519,500 171.90

030-00508-0010 RE 4.750 19,000 19,000 342.86 342.86 171.43 171.43

30,100

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 22.390 93,600 347,400 6,211.50 10.00 6,049.60 2,943.85 3,105.75

253,800 549,600 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MILLER, JON; MILLER, LISA J

030-00478-0000 RE 7.500 18,600 88,900 1,546.89 SC 10.00 1,556.89 783.45 773.44

70,300 151,100

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MODL PROPERTIES LLC

030-00711-0000 RE 40.000 50,700 60,000 1,025.40 1,025.40 512.70 512.70

9,300 164,500

030-00712-0000 RE 40.000 76,300 76,300 1,376.82 1,376.82 688.41 688.41

240,900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 80.000 127,000 136,300 2,402.22 2,402.22 1,201.11 1,201.11

9,300 405,400
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOE, DONN MORTON; MOE, JANIQUE

030-00060-0000 RE 40.000 37,600 230,300 4,098.44 SC 10.00 3,936.54 1,887.32 2,049.22

192,700 400,000 171.90

030-00061-0000 RE 40.000 30,000 30,000 541.36 541.36 270.68 270.68

88,600

030-00062-0000 RE 40.000 6,700 6,700 120.91 120.91 60.46 60.45

11,400

030-00063-0000 RE 37.000 6,600 6,600 119.10 119.10 59.55 59.55

12,000



BUFFALO COUNTY
2025 TAX LIST

030 - TOWN OF NAPLES

REPORT #:  TAXLISTLST
RUN DATE:  11/24/2025
RUN TIME: 02:04:29 PM

PAGE:          51

OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============

RE TOTAL 157.000 80,900 273,600 4,879.81 10.00 4,717.91 2,278.01 2,439.90
192,700 512,000 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MONDOVI CONSERVATION CLUB

030-00429-0000 RE 14.220 SC 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MONDOVI CONSERVATION CLUB INC

030-00419-0010 RE 36.000 21,100 21,100 380.74 380.74 190.37 190.37

64,900

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MORROW, PETER D; MORROW, CATHIE A

030-00546-0010 RE 14.000 26,400 256,500 4,571.20 SC 10.00 4,409.30 2,123.70 2,285.60

230,100 428,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOSLEY, BENJAMIN; DUFRENE, RACHEL

030-00773-0010 RE 20.000 3,600 3,600 67.73 MF 161.33 229.06 229.06 0.00

11,400

030-00786-0010 RE 30.000 11,200 11,200 210.73 MF 132.86 343.59 238.23 105.36

32,900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 50.000 14,800 14,800 278.46 294.19 572.65 467.29 105.36

44,300
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOSLEY, BENJAMIN M

030-00638-0010 RE 34.310 1,200 1,200 21.65 MF 246.74 268.39 268.39 0.00

1,900

030-00638-0020 RE 2.200 400 400 7.21 7.21 7.21 0.00

600

030-00639-0030 RE 14.020 5,800 5,800 104.66 104.66 52.33 52.33

14,900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 50.530 7,400 7,400 133.52 246.74 380.26 327.93 52.33

17,400
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOSLEY, MICHAEL W & WENDY S

030-00768-0000 RE 20.000 MF 189.80 189.80 189.80 0.00

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MUHLBAUER, SUZETTE B; KANNAS, STEVEN B

030-00635-0000 RE 35.000 14,650 181,550 3,218.74 SC 10.00 3,056.84 1,447.47 1,609.37

166,900 287,300 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAPLES SWINE LLC
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030-00332-0020 RE 22.660 61,200 2,942,200 53,034.38 SC 20.00 53,054.38 26,537.19 26,517.19

2,881,000 4,688,200

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NELLESSEN, BRAD J

030-00290-0000 RE 10.500 19,600 19,600 353.68 353.68 176.84 176.84

43,000

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NELSON, DALE E; NELSON, JULIE A

030-00533-0000 RE 10.000 17,000 299,300 5,343.55 SC 10.00 5,181.65 2,509.88 2,671.77

282,300 473,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NESS, ROBERT J; NESS, KRISTYN L

030-00124-0020 RE 1.570 10,300 232,800 4,143.55 SC 10.00 4,153.55 2,081.78 2,071.77

222,500 368,300

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NESS, SAUL T

030-00124-0000 RE 3.490 800 800 14.44 14.44 14.44 0.00

1,300

030-00127-0000 RE 26.500 24,000 36,400 599.53 599.53 299.77 299.76

12,400 83,700

030-00127-0020 RE 1.800 11,200 140,900 2,485.23 SC 10.00 2,323.33 1,080.72 1,242.61

129,700 222,900 171.90

030-00128-0010 RE 2.000 8,000 9,000 105.10 105.10 52.55 52.55

1,000 14,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 33.790 44,000 187,100 3,204.30 10.00 3,042.40 1,447.48 1,594.92

143,100 322,200 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NIELSEN JOINT TRUST, RICHARD & SHARON,ET AL

030-00725-0000 RE 6.500 1,300 1,300 23.45 23.45 23.45 0.00

2,100

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NOGLE, TOM & NANETTE

030-00470-0010 RE 12.090 4,300 4,300 77.60 77.60 77.60 0.00

11,100

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NORBY, STEVEN J; NORBY, AMY J

030-00690-0000 RE 1.740 2,100 2,100 37.88 37.88 37.88 0.00

6,600

030-00692-0010 RE 8.260 12,800 12,800 230.97 230.97 115.49 115.48

40,000
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030-00693-0000 RE 1.000 8,000 178,900 3,170.94 SC 10.00 3,009.04 1,423.57 1,585.47

170,900 283,100 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 11.000 22,900 193,800 3,439.79 10.00 3,277.89 1,576.94 1,700.95

170,900 329,700 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NYRE, DAVID L; NYRE, JEANNE

030-00709-0020 RE 1.870 100 100 1.81 1.81 1.81 0.00

200

030-00713-0000 RE 40.000 70,700 70,700 1,275.78 1,275.78 637.89 637.89

222,600

030-00714-0000 RE 40.000 50,500 136,100 2,398.61 SC 10.00 2,236.71 1,037.41 1,199.30

85,600 272,200 171.90

030-00715-0000 RE 40.000 6,200 6,200 111.88 111.88 55.94 55.94

11,400

030-00716-0000 RE 40.000 16,700 16,700 301.35 301.35 150.68 150.67

42,200

030-00717-0000 RE 40.000 28,700 28,700 517.88 517.88 258.94 258.94

83,400

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 201.870 172,900 258,500 4,607.31 10.00 4,445.41 2,142.67 2,302.74

85,600 632,000 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NYRE, DAVID JR & JEANNE

030-00414-0010 RE 8.800 500 500 9.03 9.03 9.03 0.00

800

030-00416-0000 RE 23.000 1,350 1,350 24.36 24.36 24.36 0.00

2,200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 31.800 1,850 1,850 33.39 33.39 33.39

3,000
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NYSETH, PERRY; NYSETH, CHAD,ET AL

030-00197-0000 RE 40.000 17,300 96,500 1,684.03 SC 10.00 1,694.03 852.02 842.01

79,200 152,700

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ODEGARD, JASON

030-00368-0010 RE 4.450 21,800 151,800 2,681.91 SC 10.00 2,520.01 1,179.06 1,340.95

130,000 240,200 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OIUM, KELLY J
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030-00561-0010 RE 10.540 5,100 5,100 92.02 92.02 92.02 0.00

14,600

030-00562-0000 RE 20.000 38,700 300,700 5,368.79 SC 10.00 5,378.79 2,694.40 2,684.39

262,000 516,900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 30.540 43,800 305,800 5,460.81 10.00 5,470.81 2,786.42 2,684.39

262,000 531,500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OLSON, DENNIS M; OLSON, BERNADETTE C

030-00731-0000 RE 1.500 10,000 66,900 1,149.91 SC 10.00 1,159.91 584.96 574.95

56,900 105,800

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OLSON, DENNIS M; OLSON, BURNADETTE C

030-00732-0021 RE 0.690 100 100 1.81 1.81 1.81 0.00

200

030-00733-0010 RE 0.130 100 100 1.81 1.81 1.81 0.00

300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 0.820 200 200 3.62 3.62 3.62

500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OLSON, DENNIS M & BERNADETTE C

030-00727-0000 RE 40.000 MF 67.20 67.20 67.20 0.00

030-00730-0000 RE 40.000 MF 67.20 67.20 67.20 0.00

030-00731-0010 RE 38.500 34,500 352,500 6,303.53 SC 10.00 6,141.63 2,989.87 3,151.76

318,000 573,500 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 118.500 34,500 352,500 6,303.53 144.40 6,276.03 3,124.27 3,151.76

318,000 573,500 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OLSON, DEREK J; HARDY, AMANDA J

030-00663-0020 RE 5.000 24,000 158,800 2,808.23 SC 10.00 2,646.33 1,242.22 1,404.11

134,800 251,300 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OLSON, JEFFREY H; OLSON, MARYANN G

030-00131-0000 RE 36.000 9,900 9,900 178.64 178.64 89.32 89.32

19,500

030-00136-0000 RE 35.810 21,600 149,000 2,631.39 SC 10.00 2,641.39 1,325.70 1,315.69

127,400 239,600

030-00142-0000 RE 5.940 1,800 1,800 32.49 32.49 32.49 0.00

4,600
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030-00142-0030 RE 6.550 16,500 217,700 3,871.08 SC 10.00 3,709.18 1,773.64 1,935.54

201,200 344,400 171.90

030-00144-0000 RE 0.500 4,000 60,300 1,030.80 SC 10.00 1,040.80 525.40 515.40

56,300 95,400

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 84.800 53,800 438,700 7,744.40 30.00 7,602.50 3,746.55 3,855.95

384,900 703,500 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OLSON TRUST AGREEMENT, DOUGLAS D & KARON K

030-00012-0010 RE 4.500 900 900 16.24 16.24 16.24 0.00

1,400

030-00013-0020 RE 6.500 2,200 2,200 39.70 39.70 39.70 0.00

5,900

030-00036-0010 RE 39.000 7,600 7,600 137.14 137.14 68.57 68.57

12,000

030-00037-0000 RE 40.000 29,900 29,900 539.55 539.55 269.78 269.77

85,300

030-00038-0000 RE 40.000 10,700 10,700 193.08 193.08 96.54 96.54

23,300

030-00039-0000 RE 40.000 8,100 8,100 146.17 146.17 73.09 73.08

12,800

030-00209-0000 RE 15.000 3,200 3,200 57.74 57.74 57.74 0.00

5,100

030-00211-0000 RE 15.000 3,200 3,200 57.74 57.74 57.74 0.00

5,100

030-00218-0010 RE 36.900 7,500 7,500 135.33 135.33 67.67 67.66

12,300

030-00222-0000 RE 40.000 7,950 7,950 143.46 143.46 71.73 71.73

12,700

030-00226-0010 RE 22.000 3,700 3,700 66.77 66.77 66.77 0.00

5,900

030-00245-0010 RE 0.970 200 200 3.61 3.61 3.61 0.00

300

030-00279-0000 RE 40.000 6,400 6,400 115.48 115.48 57.74 57.74

10,100

030-00280-0000 RE 4.000 1,100 1,100 19.85 19.85 19.85 0.00

2,500
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030-00338-0000 RE 40.000 7,350 14,350 201.64 201.64 100.82 100.82

7,000 22,800

030-00339-0000 RE 40.000 6,850 6,850 123.61 123.61 61.81 61.80

10,900

030-00351-0000 RE 38.600 6,200 6,200 111.88 111.88 55.94 55.94

11,100

030-00354-0000 RE 20.000 9,800 9,800 176.83 176.83 88.42 88.41

26,900

030-00355-0000 RE 20.000 6,550 10,350 129.47 129.47 64.74 64.73

3,800 16,400

030-00361-0000 RE 40.000 6,700 6,700 120.91 120.91 60.46 60.45

10,800

030-00362-0000 RE 37.670 13,550 13,550 244.50 244.50 122.25 122.25

33,100

030-00365-0000 RE 20.000 4,100 4,100 73.98 73.98 73.98 0.00

8,100

030-00366-0000 RE 7.780 3,000 3,000 54.14 54.14 54.14 0.00

8,500

030-00366-0010 RE 11.550 13,100 26,100 413.67 SC 10.00 423.67 216.84 206.83

13,000 54,600

030-00367-0000 RE 0.670 5,400 144,300 2,546.58 2,546.58 1,273.29 1,273.29

138,900 228,200

030-00368-0000 RE 35.550 7,800 7,800 140.76 140.76 70.38 70.38

16,300

030-00369-0000 RE 40.000 6,600 6,600 119.10 119.10 59.55 59.55

12,200

030-00370-0000 RE 37.980 8,800 8,800 158.80 158.80 79.40 79.40

19,600

030-00384-0000 RE 40.000 8,900 8,900 160.60 160.60 80.30 80.30

18,000

030-00385-0000 RE 40.000 34,550 34,550 623.45 623.45 311.73 311.72

102,200

030-00388-0000 RE 19.990 6,100 6,100 110.08 110.08 55.04 55.04

15,300

030-00393-0000 RE 40.000 18,900 18,900 341.05 341.05 170.53 170.52

52,000
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030-00394-0000 RE 40.000 5,850 5,850 105.56 105.56 52.78 52.78

9,300

030-00395-0000 RE 28.300 5,650 5,650 101.96 101.96 50.98 50.98

9,000

030-00451-0000 RE 40.000 15,700 15,700 283.31 283.31 141.66 141.65

41,900

030-00452-0000 RE 25.000 7,800 7,800 140.76 140.76 70.38 70.38

18,000

030-00453-0010 RE 17.650 3,500 3,500 63.16 63.16 63.16 0.00

5,500

030-00454-0000 RE 31.910 16,300 16,300 294.13 294.13 147.07 147.06

44,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 1,056.520 321,700 484,400 8,511.79 10.00 8,521.79 4,492.42 4,029.37

162,700 990,200
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OSCARS, NANCY

030-00813-0010 RE 27.500 33,000 33,000 595.48 595.48 297.74 297.74

104,400

030-00815-0000 RE 40.000 112,400 112,400 2,028.25 2,028.25 1,014.13 1,014.12

210,100

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 67.500 145,400 145,400 2,623.73 2,623.73 1,311.87 1,311.86

314,500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OSTERTAG, ALAN J; OSTERTAG, MELISSA L

030-00592-0010 RE 20.000 4,800 4,800 86.62 86.62 86.62 0.00

11,400

030-00593-0010 RE 20.000 1,950 1,950 35.18 35.18 35.18 0.00

3,200

030-00598-0000 RE 40.000 2,100 2,100 37.88 MF 246.74 284.62 284.62 0.00

3,300

030-00599-0000 RE 40.000 41,100 41,100 741.64 741.64 370.82 370.82

125,100

030-00602-0000 RE 40.000 15,650 257,050 4,581.13 SC 10.00 4,436.03 2,145.47 2,290.56

241,400 406,700 171.90 MF 16.80

__________________________________________________
26.80
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030-00603-0000 RE 40.000 5,800 5,800 104.66 MF 9.49 114.15 61.82 52.33

9,200

030-00618-0000 RE 2.890 450 450 8.12 8.12 8.12 0.00

800

030-00622-0000 RE 40.000 38,700 38,700 698.34 698.34 349.17 349.17

118,200

030-00623-0000 RE 35.000 23,700 23,700 427.67 427.67 213.84 213.83

69,100

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 277.890 134,250 375,650 6,721.24 283.03 6,832.37 3,555.66 3,276.71

241,400 747,000 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PACE TRUST OF, DAVID C

030-00357-0000 RE 40.000 6,300 6,300 113.69 113.69 56.85 56.84

10,900

030-00358-0000 RE 40.000 18,950 113,850 1,997.11 SC 10.00 1,835.21 836.66 998.55

94,900 180,200 171.90

030-00359-0000 RE 39.670 9,150 9,150 165.11 165.11 82.56 82.55

14,600

030-00360-0000 RE 0.330 100 100 1.81 1.81 1.81 0.00

200

030-00374-0000 RE 40.000 6,750 6,750 121.80 121.80 60.90 60.90

10,800

030-00375-0000 RE 40.000 8,650 8,650 156.10 156.10 78.05 78.05

13,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 200.000 49,900 144,800 2,555.62 10.00 2,393.72 1,116.83 1,276.89

94,900 230,500 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAPENFUS, JODEIN D; PAPENFUS, KEVIN G

030-00812-0000 RE 26.000 39,700 184,400 3,407.67 SC 10.00 3,232.63 1,528.80 1,703.83

144,700 335,500 185.04

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAX, RICKY L & KIMBERLY K

030-00537-0000 RE 2.220 10,600 157,100 2,777.55 SC 20.00 2,625.65 1,236.88 1,388.77

146,500 248,600 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PIAZZA, JEFFREY MICHAEL; PIAZZA, SUSAN M

030-00775-0010 RE 8.600 30,450 30,450 549.46 549.46 274.73 274.73

48,300
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_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PICHLER, BRYCE; LEIS, SAMANTHA

030-00081-0010 RE 1.740 20,400 227,700 4,051.53 SC 10.00 3,889.63 1,863.87 2,025.76

207,300 360,300 171.90

030-00081-0075 RE 1.700 18,800 18,800 339.24 339.24 169.62 169.62

29,700

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 3.440 39,200 246,500 4,390.77 10.00 4,228.87 2,033.49 2,195.38

207,300 390,000 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PICKNEY LOWE, NEVADA L

030-00666-0000 RE 5.000 24,000 50,500 853.96 SC 10.00 863.96 436.98 426.98

26,500 79,900

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PLAGENZ, DAVID L; PLAGENZ, MARILEE M

030-00067-0010 RE 0.500 2,000 2,000 36.10 36.10 36.10 0.00

3,200

030-00068-0000 RE 1.000 2,000 2,000 36.10 36.10 36.10 0.00

3,200

030-00069-0010 RE 20.000 21,700 21,700 391.58 391.58 195.79 195.79

66,000

030-00219-0010 RE 1.750 11,000 169,000 2,992.28 SC 10.00 2,830.38 1,334.24 1,496.14

158,000 267,400 171.90

030-00219-0030 RE 1.000 4,000 4,000 72.17 72.17 72.17 0.00

6,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 24.250 40,700 198,700 3,528.23 10.00 3,366.33 1,674.40 1,691.93

158,000 346,100 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
POESCHEL, DALE A

030-00148-0032 RE 1.220 8,900 57,500 980.29 SC 10.00 818.39 328.25 490.14

48,600 91,000 171.90

030-00148-0034 RE 1.000 4,000 4,000 72.17 72.17 72.17 0.00

6,300

030-00148-0036 RE 1.000 4,000 4,000 72.17 72.17 72.17 0.00

6,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 3.220 16,900 65,500 1,124.63 10.00 962.73 472.59 490.14

48,600 103,600 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
POESCHEL, TODD A; EVANS-POESCHEL, SUSAN L
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00085-0000 RE 10.900 13,800 238,400 4,244.60 SC 10.00 4,082.70 1,960.40 2,122.30

224,600 377,100 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PONGRATZ, RANDY L

030-00386-0000 RE 40.000 16,000 182,900 3,243.12 SC 10.00 3,143.38 1,521.82 1,621.56

166,900 289,300 171.90 MF 62.16

__________________________________________________
72.16

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PURDY, ROBERT A; PURDY, DENISE C

030-00666-0010 RE 8.500 20,400 153,200 2,707.18 SC 10.00 2,545.28 1,191.69 1,353.59

132,800 255,000 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
QC RENTALS LLC

030-00685-0010 RE 12.830 8,700 11,700 153.82 153.82 76.91 76.91

3,000 18,500

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
R & C THOMPSON ONE LLC

030-00332-0010 RE 4.000 MF 37.96 37.96 37.96 0.00

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
R E T INC

030-00273-0010 RE 17.000 1,500 1,500 27.07 MF 132.86 159.93 159.93 0.00

4,700

030-00274-0010 RE 2.000 MF 18.98 18.98 18.98 0.00

030-00275-0020 RE 16.900 2,300 2,300 41.50 MF 142.35 183.85 183.85 0.00

7,300

030-00276-0010 RE 25.150 14,800 21,800 336.08 MF 132.86 468.94 300.90 168.04

7,000 54,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 61.050 18,600 25,600 404.65 427.05 831.70 663.66 168.04

7,000 66,800
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
R M P LTD

030-00040-0000 RE 40.000 MF 379.60 379.60 379.60 0.00

030-00041-0000 RE 40.000 MF 192.16 192.16 192.16 0.00

030-00042-0000 RE 40.000 5,300 5,300 95.64 MF 132.86 228.50 228.50 0.00

11,500

030-00043-0000 RE 40.000 13,600 182,600 3,237.69 SC 10.00 3,503.92 1,885.08 1,618.84

169,000 288,900 MF 256.23

__________________________________________________
266.23
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00052-0000 RE 40.000 12,500 12,500 225.57 MF 170.82 396.39 283.61 112.78

35,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 200.000 31,400 200,400 3,558.90 1,141.67 4,700.57 2,968.95 1,731.62

169,000 336,000
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
R&C PARTNERS LLC

030-00313-0000 RE 40.000 MF 379.60 379.60 379.60 0.00

030-00329-0000 RE 40.000 MF 379.60 379.60 379.60 0.00

030-00330-0000 RE 40.000 MF 379.60 379.60 379.60 0.00

030-00331-0000 RE 40.000 MF 379.60 379.60 379.60 0.00

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 160.000 1,518.40 1,518.40 1,518.40

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RED DOOR ENTERPRISES LLC

030-00158-0000 RE 0.790 8,500 185,800 3,295.44 SC 10.00 3,305.44 1,657.72 1,647.72

177,300 293,900

030-00167-0000 RE 0.290 900 900 16.24 16.24 16.24 0.00

1,400

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 1.080 9,400 186,700 3,311.68 10.00 3,321.68 1,673.96 1,647.72

177,300 295,300
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RED HILLS LLC

030-00698-0000 RE 40.000 5,600 6,300 56.39 56.39 56.39 0.00

700 10,000

030-00699-0000 RE 40.000 17,000 66,800 1,148.10 1,148.10 574.05 574.05

49,800 105,700

030-00700-0000 RE 40.000 2,400 2,400 43.31 43.31 43.31 0.00

3,800

030-00701-0000 RE 40.000 2,400 2,400 43.31 43.31 43.31 0.00

3,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 160.000 27,400 77,900 1,291.11 1,291.11 717.06 574.05

50,500 123,300
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RENNEBERG COMPANIES LLC

030-00200-0000 RE 11.860 43,500 84,000 1,458.48 SC 10.00 1,468.48 739.24 729.24

40,500 133,100

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RENNELLS, DAMIAN M; RENNELLS, SARAH M
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00818-0010 RE 1.500 10,000 213,700 3,798.89 SC 10.00 3,636.99 1,737.55 1,899.44

203,700 338,100 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RENNINGER, BAYARD L

030-00056-0000 RE 32.930 43,900 43,900 792.16 792.16 396.08 396.08

135,900

030-00057-0000 RE 5.660 4,900 4,900 88.43 88.43 88.43 0.00

14,700

030-00066-0000 RE 40.000 19,600 19,600 353.68 353.68 176.84 176.84

53,200

030-00069-0000 RE 20.000 27,500 54,200 920.73 920.73 460.37 460.36

26,700 114,200

030-00072-0010 RE 2.000 400 400 7.21 7.21 7.21 0.00

600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 100.590 96,300 123,000 2,162.21 2,162.21 1,128.93 1,033.28

26,700 318,600
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RENNINGER, BAYARD L; RENNINGER, MARGARET M

030-00065-0000 RE 0.010 50 50 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.00

100

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RICHARDS, DANIEL

030-00348-0010 RE 3.380 17,500 54,600 927.96 927.96 463.98 463.98

37,100 86,400

030-00350-0010 RE 3.380 2,100 2,100 37.88 37.88 37.88 0.00

3,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 6.760 19,600 56,700 965.84 965.84 501.86 463.98

37,100 89,700
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RICHARDS, DANIEL W

030-00591-0000 RE 20.000 28,550 69,650 1,199.53 SC 10.00 1,037.63 437.87 599.76

41,100 134,000 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RISEN, DANIEL J; RISEN, CARMEN

030-00625-0000 RE 38.000 3,200 3,200 57.74 57.74 57.74 0.00

5,200

030-00627-0000 RE 40.000 43,750 43,750 789.46 789.46 394.73 394.73

134,200
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00795-0000 RE 40.000 17,200 51,300 868.39 SC 10.00 706.49 272.30 434.19

34,100 81,300 171.90

030-00796-0000 RE 40.000 18,400 116,200 2,039.52 SC 10.00 2,049.52 1,029.76 1,019.76

97,800 183,800

030-00797-0000 RE 40.000 25,100 25,100 452.92 452.92 226.46 226.46

71,300

030-00798-0000 RE 40.000 15,850 15,850 286.01 286.01 143.01 143.00

41,000

030-00800-0000 RE 14.000 7,400 7,400 133.53 133.53 66.77 66.76

21,200

030-00804-0000 RE 6.000 6,350 6,350 114.59 114.59 57.30 57.29

19,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 258.000 137,250 269,150 4,742.16 20.00 4,590.26 2,248.07 2,342.19

131,900 557,600 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RISLER, KEVIN A; RISLER, NATASHA K

030-00237-0000 RE 24.390 28,100 319,500 5,708.04 SC 10.00 5,546.14 2,692.12 2,854.02

291,400 528,600 171.90

030-00249-0020 RE 6.610 8,700 8,700 156.98 156.98 78.49 78.49

27,200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 31.000 36,800 328,200 5,865.02 10.00 5,703.12 2,770.61 2,932.51

291,400 555,800 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RISLER RIDGE TRUST

030-00742-0000 RE 40.000 MF 67.20 67.20 67.20 0.00

030-00743-0000 RE 40.000 MF 67.20 67.20 67.20 0.00

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 80.000 134.40 134.40 134.40

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RIVERS IV, GEORGE H

030-00708-0020 RE 22.800 3,500 3,500 63.16 MF 8.40 71.56 71.56 0.00

5,500

030-00709-0010 RE 11.110 400 1,200 9.55 MF 18.48 28.03 28.03 0.00

800 1,900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 33.910 3,900 4,700 72.71 26.88 99.59 99.59

800 7,400
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ROBY, BRUCE W; ROBY, LOUISE A
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00196-0000 RE 1.500 10,000 82,900 1,438.61 SC 10.00 1,448.61 729.31 719.30

72,900 131,100

030-00708-0010 RE 8.320 19,200 45,100 756.52 756.52 378.26 378.26

25,900 82,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 9.820 29,200 128,000 2,195.13 10.00 2,205.13 1,107.57 1,097.56

98,800 213,900
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ROEHRIG, TERRI L; VICK, DAVID M

030-00719-0010 RE 25.190 1,000 1,000 18.04 MF 189.80 207.84 207.84 0.00

1,600

030-00721-0010 RE 1.450 1,700 1,700 30.67 30.67 30.67 0.00

5,400

030-00723-0000 RE 1.160 1,400 1,400 25.26 25.26 25.26 0.00

4,400

030-00724-0000 RE 25.200 14,700 392,600 7,027.13 SC 10.00 7,045.54 3,531.98 3,513.56

377,900 625,300 171.90 MF 180.31

__________________________________________________
190.31

030-00737-0000 RE 3.000 MF 28.47 28.47 28.47 0.00

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 56.000 18,800 396,700 7,101.10 408.58 7,337.78 3,824.22 3,513.56

377,900 636,700 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RONGSTAD, JON C; RONGSTAD, ANNETTE

030-00539-0000 RE 5.000 16,400 202,700 3,600.41 SC 10.00 3,438.51 1,638.31 1,800.20

186,300 320,600 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ROSIN, ADAM S; ROSIN, ASHLEY M

030-00692-0000 RE 10.740 27,500 291,700 5,206.40 SC 10.00 5,044.50 2,441.30 2,603.20

264,200 461,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ROTHAUG, MICHELLE L

030-00813-0000 RE 10.000 44,000 161,500 2,856.94 SC 10.00 2,695.04 1,266.57 1,428.47

117,500 255,500 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RUDY, DONALD R; RUDY, LINDA L

030-00382-0020 RE 0.100 50 50 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.00

200

030-00383-0010 RE 5.100 2,600 2,600 46.93 46.93 46.93 0.00

7,100
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00383-0030 RE 12.240 14,000 302,300 5,397.69 SC 10.00 5,235.79 2,536.95 2,698.84

288,300 478,200 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 17.440 16,650 304,950 5,445.52 10.00 5,283.62 2,584.78 2,698.84

288,300 485,500 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RUMPEL, JORDAN A; RUMPEL, ALYSSA A

030-00720-0000 RE 9.300 14,700 14,700 265.26 265.26 132.63 132.63

46,400

030-00720-0010 RE 3.040 16,200 215,600 3,833.18 SC 10.00 3,671.28 1,754.69 1,916.59

199,400 341,100 171.90

030-00722-0020 RE 0.100 50 50 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.00

200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 12.440 30,950 230,350 4,099.34 10.00 3,937.44 1,888.22 2,049.22

199,400 387,700 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RUMPEL, MICHAEL D; RUMPEL, GENEVIEVE A

030-00232-0010 RE 0.750 6,000 127,200 2,238.01 SC 10.00 2,076.11 957.11 1,119.00

121,200 201,200 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RYKAL, CHAD; MISHEFSKE, HEATHER

030-00314-0000 RE 17.000 22,600 104,300 1,824.78 SC 10.00 1,662.88 750.49 912.39

81,700 180,200 171.90

030-00324-0000 RE 18.600 13,900 13,900 250.83 250.83 125.42 125.41

42,100

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 35.600 36,500 118,200 2,075.61 10.00 1,913.71 875.91 1,037.80

81,700 222,300 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SANDBERG, JEREMY R

030-00297-0020 RE 11.000 22,800 68,600 1,180.59 SC 10.00 1,018.69 428.40 590.29

45,800 125,700 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SANDBERG, MARK A; SANDBERG, MELISSA A

030-00297-0000 RE 1.000 8,000 175,600 3,111.38 SC 10.00 2,949.48 1,393.79 1,555.69

167,600 277,800 171.90

030-00297-0010 RE 16.040 26,200 26,200 472.78 472.78 236.39 236.39

63,900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 17.040 34,200 201,800 3,584.16 10.00 3,422.26 1,630.18 1,792.08

167,600 341,700 171.90
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SANDY ACRES FARM LLC

030-00525-0000 RE 40.000 5,050 5,050 91.12 91.12 91.12 0.00

8,100

030-00526-0000 RE 40.000 6,600 6,600 119.10 119.10 59.55 59.55

10,600

030-00527-0000 RE 40.000 16,200 118,500 2,081.02 SC 10.00 1,919.12 878.61 1,040.51

102,300 188,200 171.90

030-00528-0000 RE 40.000 6,000 6,000 108.27 108.27 54.14 54.13

9,500

030-00529-0000 RE 40.000 72,600 72,600 1,310.07 1,310.07 655.04 655.03

228,800

030-00530-0000 RE 35.000 8,850 8,850 159.69 159.69 79.85 79.84

20,400

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 235.000 115,300 217,600 3,869.27 10.00 3,707.37 1,818.31 1,889.06

102,300 465,600 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAUL, MARVIN E; SAUL, SALLY J

030-00609-0000 RE 5.000 12,200 97,500 1,702.07 SC 10.00 1,540.17 689.14 851.03

85,300 154,200 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAXE, BRADLEY D; SAXE, LISA D

030-00461-0010 RE 6.260 12,800 80,000 1,386.28 1,386.28 693.14 693.14

67,200 126,500

030-00464-0000 RE 10.200 12,550 78,850 1,365.54 SC 10.00 1,203.64 520.87 682.77

66,300 124,800 171.90

030-00476-0000 RE 2.000 100 100 1.81 1.81 1.81 0.00

200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 18.460 25,450 158,950 2,753.63 10.00 2,591.73 1,215.82 1,375.91

133,500 251,500 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAXE, DAVID C; SAXE, DARLENE M

030-00459-0000 RE 39.510 5,750 5,750 103.76 103.76 51.88 51.88

9,200

030-00460-0000 RE 0.490 100 100 1.81 1.81 1.81 0.00

200

030-00461-0000 RE 33.290 16,600 205,200 3,645.51 SC 20.00 3,493.61 1,670.86 1,822.75

188,600 324,800 171.90
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00462-0000 RE 0.100 50 50 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.00

100

030-00464-0010 RE 9.370 1,900 1,900 34.29 34.29 34.29 0.00

3,000

030-00465-0000 RE 20.000 3,300 3,300 59.54 59.54 59.54 0.00

5,200

030-00467-0000 RE 39.000 6,100 6,100 110.08 110.08 55.04 55.04

9,700

030-00468-0000 RE 1.000 200 200 3.61 3.61 3.61 0.00

300

030-00496-0000 RE 40.000 24,500 24,500 442.11 442.11 221.06 221.05

70,400

030-00497-0000 RE 20.000 25,200 25,200 454.73 454.73 227.37 227.36

77,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 202.760 83,700 272,300 4,856.34 20.00 4,704.44 2,326.36 2,378.08

188,600 500,700 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAXE, KAREN

030-00452-0010 RE 15.000 3,000 3,000 54.14 54.14 54.14 0.00

4,700

030-00453-0000 RE 11.110 20,900 116,700 2,048.54 SC 10.00 1,886.64 862.37 1,024.27

95,800 198,100 171.90

030-00453-0011 RE 3.890 800 800 14.44 14.44 14.44 0.00

1,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 30.000 24,700 120,500 2,117.12 10.00 1,955.22 930.95 1,024.27

95,800 204,100 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SCHNEIDER, ANDREW N; SCHNEIDER, STEPHANIE L

030-00595-0000 RE 30.000 14,950 281,850 5,028.65 SC 10.00 4,866.75 2,352.43 2,514.32

266,900 445,900 171.90

030-00596-0000 RE 30.000 3,800 3,800 68.58 68.58 68.58 0.00

6,000

030-00608-0011 RE 18.400 6,000 9,600 115.94 115.94 57.97 57.97

3,600 15,200

030-00610-0011 RE 29.650 6,900 6,900 124.51 124.51 62.26 62.25

12,800
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
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OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00611-0010 RE 38.700 17,700 17,700 319.39 319.39 159.70 159.69

47,000

030-00612-0010 RE 6.200 1,200 1,200 21.65 21.65 21.65 0.00

1,900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 152.950 50,550 321,050 5,678.72 10.00 5,516.82 2,722.59 2,794.23

270,500 528,800 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SCHULTZ, JASON A

030-00530-0010 RE 5.000 12,600 261,600 4,663.24 SC 10.00 4,501.34 2,169.72 2,331.62

249,000 413,800 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SCHULTZ, LOGAN D

030-00139-0000 RE 1.670 1,000 1,000 18.04 18.04 18.04 0.00

2,800

030-00139-0010 RE 0.100 50 50 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.00

100

030-00139-0020 RE 1.630 400 400 7.21 7.21 7.21 0.00

600

030-00141-0000 RE 3.600 18,400 147,800 2,609.74 SC 10.00 2,447.84 1,142.97 1,304.87

129,400 233,800 171.90

030-00142-0010 RE 0.600 100 100 1.81 1.81 1.81 0.00

200

030-00142-0020 RE 12.000 9,600 9,600 173.24 173.24 86.62 86.62

30,400

030-00148-0010 RE 0.450 100 100 1.81 1.81 1.81 0.00

200

030-00148-0020 RE 11.750 6,400 6,400 115.48 115.48 57.74 57.74

18,800

030-00148-0050 RE 0.130 200 200 3.61 3.61 3.61 0.00

600

030-00171-0000 RE 11.000 14,600 14,600 263.45 263.45 131.73 131.72

45,200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 42.930 50,850 180,250 3,195.29 10.00 3,033.39 1,452.44 1,580.95

129,400 332,700 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SCOT LYN YARDS IRREVOCABLE TRUST
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00454-0010 RE 15.440 14,000 186,500 3,308.07 SC 10.00 3,146.17 1,492.14 1,654.03

172,500 295,000 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SEGERSTROM, NEIL O; SEGERSTROM, MARY L

030-00285-0000 RE 6.000 17,000 17,000 306.76 306.76 153.38 153.38

28,500

030-00302-0000 RE 40.000 23,900 23,900 431.26 431.26 215.63 215.63

69,500

030-00304-0000 RE 40.000 29,600 172,700 3,059.06 SC 20.00 3,079.06 1,549.53 1,529.53

143,100 280,800

030-00305-0000 RE 40.000 5,950 5,950 107.36 107.36 53.68 53.68

9,500

030-00328-0000 RE 40.000 6,300 6,300 113.69 113.69 56.85 56.84

10,900

030-00352-0000 RE 40.000 29,300 182,500 3,235.89 SC 10.00 3,073.99 1,456.05 1,617.94

153,200 309,600 171.90

030-00353-0000 RE 40.000 10,500 10,500 189.47 189.47 94.74 94.73

20,400

030-00356-0000 RE 40.000 15,650 15,650 282.41 282.41 141.21 141.20

40,700

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 286.000 138,200 434,500 7,725.90 30.00 7,584.00 3,721.07 3,862.93

296,300 769,900 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SEIPEL, CHRISTOPHER L; SEIPEL, LORI K

030-00081-0085 RE 1.160 17,000 242,600 4,320.40 SC 10.00 4,158.50 1,998.30 2,160.20

225,600 383,800 171.90

030-00095-0020 RE 1.040 8,300 8,300 149.77 149.77 74.89 74.88

13,100

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 2.200 25,300 250,900 4,470.17 10.00 4,308.27 2,073.19 2,235.08

225,600 396,900 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SEIPEL, JONATHAN N

030-00689-0020 RE 9.310 13,100 217,300 3,863.85 SC 10.00 3,701.95 1,770.03 1,931.92

204,200 343,800 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SEIPEL, JONATHAN N; SEIPEL, AMANDA

030-00689-0000 RE 16.250 2,400 2,400 43.31 43.31 43.31 0.00

3,800
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00691-0000 RE 5.190 12,600 93,600 1,631.71 SC 10.00 1,641.71 825.86 815.85

81,000 148,000

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 21.440 15,000 96,000 1,675.02 10.00 1,685.02 869.17 815.85

81,000 151,800
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SEMRAD, TYLER; SEMRAD, STACEY

030-00573-0010 RE 0.060 50 50 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.00

200

030-00574-0010 RE 19.960 33,600 182,300 3,232.28 SC 10.00 3,070.38 1,454.24 1,616.14

148,700 322,500 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 20.020 33,650 182,350 3,233.18 10.00 3,071.28 1,455.14 1,616.14

148,700 322,700 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SETTLES, SHERRY R

030-00568-0000 RE 16.550 3,500 3,500 63.16 63.16 63.16 0.00

7,900

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SEVERSON, DAKOTA J; SEVERSON, CASSANDRA R

030-00234-0000 RE 1.000 8,000 123,000 2,162.23 SC 10.00 2,000.33 919.22 1,081.11

115,000 194,600 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SEYFORTH, CHARLES F; SEYFORTH, BRENDA L

030-00410-0000 RE 40.000 9,000 9,000 162.40 162.40 81.20 81.20

18,200

030-00411-0000 RE 40.000 12,600 12,600 227.35 227.35 113.68 113.67

31,300

030-00487-0000 RE 40.000 16,550 118,750 2,085.53 SC 10.00 1,923.63 880.87 1,042.76

102,200 188,000 171.90

030-00488-0000 RE 39.000 4,900 4,900 88.43 88.43 88.43 0.00

7,900

030-00488-0010 RE 1.000 8,000 201,600 3,580.56 SC 10.00 3,418.66 1,628.38 1,790.28

193,600 319,000 171.90

030-00489-0000 RE 39.120 6,350 6,350 114.59 114.59 57.30 57.29

10,100

030-00490-0000 RE 40.000 16,300 16,300 294.13 294.13 147.07 147.06

44,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 239.120 73,700 369,500 6,552.99 20.00 6,229.19 2,996.93 3,232.26

295,800 619,300 343.80
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SMELTZER, PRESTON & SANDRA

030-00632-0000 RE 40.000 20,600 20,600 371.73 371.73 185.87 185.86

58,100

030-00634-0000 RE 5.000 750 750 13.52 13.52 13.52 0.00

1,300

030-00636-0000 RE 5.000 17,200 17,200 310.38 310.38 155.19 155.19

29,100

030-00637-0000 RE 40.000 47,900 180,400 3,198.00 SC 10.00 3,036.10 1,437.10 1,599.00

132,500 337,700 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 90.000 86,450 218,950 3,893.63 10.00 3,731.73 1,791.68 1,940.05

132,500 426,200 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SMITH, DAVID L; SMITH, ROXANNE L

030-00344-0000 RE 13.170 14,400 148,500 2,622.37 SC 10.00 2,460.47 1,149.29 1,311.18

134,100 236,600 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SOLATATA LLP

030-00588-0000 RE 8.300 1,700 1,700 30.67 MF 1.68 32.35 32.35 0.00

3,500

030-00590-0000 RE 20.000 MF 33.60 33.60 33.60 0.00

030-00592-0000 RE 20.000 1,300 1,300 23.45 MF 18.48 41.93 41.93 0.00

2,100

030-00593-0000 RE 20.000 8,700 8,700 156.98 156.98 78.49 78.49

24,700

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 68.300 11,700 11,700 211.10 53.76 264.86 186.37 78.49

30,300
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SOPPA, CONNIE M

030-00148-0040 RE 3.780 8,700 407,400 7,294.19 SC 10.00 7,132.29 3,485.20 3,647.09

398,700 644,600 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SPANGLER, RANDAL J; SPANGLER, MARY T

030-00646-0000 RE 12.320 6,000 6,000 108.27 108.27 54.14 54.13

17,100

030-00647-0000 RE 40.000 39,000 826,800 14,862.23 SC 10.00 14,700.33 7,269.22 7,431.11

787,800 1,325,200 171.90

030-00648-0000 RE 40.000 7,000 7,000 126.31 126.31 63.16 63.15

11,100
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00649-0000 RE 12.180 6,400 6,400 115.48 115.48 57.74 57.74

18,000

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 104.500 58,400 846,200 15,212.29 10.00 15,050.39 7,444.26 7,606.13

787,800 1,371,400 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SPENCER REVOCABLE TRUST, MARJANE R

030-00081-0072 RE 1.500 18,000 18,000 324.81 324.81 162.41 162.40

28,500

030-00081-0078 RE 1.500 19,000 334,800 5,984.13 SC 10.00 5,822.23 2,830.17 2,992.06

315,800 529,700 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 3.000 37,000 352,800 6,308.94 10.00 6,147.04 2,992.58 3,154.46

315,800 558,200 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SPF NORTH AMERICA INC

030-00266-0010 RE 35.000 5,900 5,900 106.46 106.46 53.23 53.23

10,900

030-00272-0000 RE 40.000 51,400 51,400 927.51 927.51 463.76 463.75

131,000

030-00275-0000 RE 18.850 4,500 4,500 81.21 81.21 81.21 0.00

10,900

030-00276-0000 RE 14.850 2,200 2,200 39.70 39.70 39.70 0.00

3,500

030-00372-0000 RE 40.000 6,700 6,700 120.91 120.91 60.46 60.45

12,200

030-00373-0000 RE 40.000 31,600 39,400 653.68 653.68 326.84 326.84

7,800 87,000

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 188.700 102,300 110,100 1,929.47 1,929.47 1,025.20 904.27

7,800 255,500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
STAMM, STEVEN; STAMM, LISA

030-00081-0055 RE 3.000 28,000 581,500 10,435.81 SC 10.00 10,273.91 5,056.01 5,217.90

553,500 920,000 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
STANEK, TODD G

030-00807-0000 RE 40.000 54,200 54,200 1,019.73 1,019.73 509.87 509.86

168,200

030-00808-0000 RE 40.000 68,000 68,050 1,218.63 1,218.63 609.32 609.31

50 212,100
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============

RE TOTAL 80.000 122,200 122,250 2,238.36 2,238.36 1,119.19 1,119.17
50 380,300

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
STANEK, TODD G; STANEK, MICHAEL T

030-00792-0000 RE 7.000 10,300 10,300 193.78 193.78 96.89 96.89

32,100

030-00793-0000 RE 11.520 16,000 16,000 301.03 301.03 150.52 150.51

50,000

030-00793-0010 RE 5.700 18,100 64,000 1,142.43 SC 10.00 1,152.43 581.22 571.21

45,900 101,200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 24.220 44,400 90,300 1,637.24 10.00 1,647.24 828.63 818.61

45,900 183,300
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
STANTON, DARIN R

030-00412-0000 RE 40.000 7,200 7,200 129.92 129.92 64.96 64.96

11,500

030-00413-0000 RE 40.000 7,350 7,350 132.63 132.63 66.32 66.31

11,700

030-00415-0000 RE 13.000 2,300 2,300 41.50 41.50 41.50 0.00

3,600

030-00417-0000 RE 14.520 2,900 2,900 52.32 52.32 52.32 0.00

4,600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 107.520 19,750 19,750 356.37 356.37 225.10 131.27

31,400
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
STANTON, TIMOTHY M; STANTON, DEBRA K

030-00121-0000 RE 20.000 3,200 3,200 57.74 57.74 57.74 0.00

5,100

030-00124-0010 RE 6.340 29,400 419,600 7,514.33 7,514.33 3,757.17 3,757.16

390,200 663,800

030-00124-0050 RE 1.780 2,900 2,900 52.32 52.32 52.32 0.00

4,600

030-00130-0000 RE 3.760 600 600 10.83 10.83 10.83 0.00

900

030-00132-0000 RE 30.580 12,300 12,300 221.95 221.95 110.98 110.97

29,000
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00133-0000 RE 8.950 1,300 1,300 23.45 23.45 23.45 0.00

2,100

030-00134-0000 RE 21.840 5,000 5,000 90.22 90.22 90.22 0.00

7,900

030-00135-0000 RE 6.490 1,300 1,300 23.45 SC 10.00 33.45 33.45 0.00

2,100

030-00138-0000 RE 2.650 600 600 10.83 10.83 10.83 0.00

900

030-00160-0000 RE 14.960 3,600 3,600 64.96 64.96 64.96 0.00

5,700

030-00160-0010 RE 1.080 300 300 5.41 5.41 5.41 0.00

500

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 118.430 60,500 450,700 8,075.49 10.00 8,085.49 4,217.36 3,868.13

390,200 722,600
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
STANTON LLC, BETH AND GARY

030-00031-0000 RE 40.000 400 400 7.21 MF 351.13 358.34 358.34 0.00

600

030-00032-0000 RE 40.000 2,700 2,700 48.72 MF 237.25 285.97 285.97 0.00

4,300

030-00034-0000 RE 20.000 14,800 30,400 491.26 MF 56.94 548.20 302.57 245.63

15,600 48,100

030-00035-0000 RE 40.000 MF 379.60 379.60 379.60 0.00

030-00286-0000 RE 20.000 3,000 3,000 54.14 54.14 54.14 0.00

4,700

030-00288-0000 RE 5.000 1,200 1,200 21.65 21.65 21.65 0.00

1,900

030-00290-0011 RE 0.500 300 300 5.41 5.41 5.41 0.00

900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 165.500 22,400 38,000 628.39 1,024.92 1,653.31 1,407.68 245.63

15,600 60,500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
STAY, GORDON

030-00667-0000 RE 1.320 9,300 42,900 716.83 SC 10.00 554.93 196.52 358.41

33,600 67,900 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
STOUGHTON, RICK W; STOUGHTON, SUE E
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OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
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OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00124-0030 RE 1.420 9,700 342,100 6,115.86 SC 10.00 5,953.96 2,896.03 3,057.93

332,400 541,200 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
STRANDBERG, SIEGLINDE WANDA

030-00704-0000 RE 3.400 4,100 4,100 73.98 73.98 73.98 0.00

13,000

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
STROM, ALEX P; MALISZEWSKI, ABBY L

030-00045-0000 RE 10.190 16,300 231,400 4,118.29 SC 10.00 3,956.39 1,897.25 2,059.14

215,100 372,300 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
STROMMEN FAMILY FARMHOUSE LLC

030-00514-0000 RE 40.000 24,400 60,600 1,036.22 SC 10.00 1,046.22 528.11 518.11

36,200 108,100

030-00515-0000 RE 40.000 15,150 15,150 273.38 273.38 136.69 136.69

39,900

030-00516-0000 RE 40.000 14,900 14,900 268.87 268.87 134.44 134.43

38,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 120.000 54,450 90,650 1,578.47 10.00 1,588.47 799.24 789.23

36,200 186,800
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
STUBER, TIMOTHY A; STUBER, JENNIFER L

030-00500-0010 RE 11.500 13,900 276,300 4,928.50 SC 10.00 4,766.60 2,302.35 2,464.25

262,400 437,100 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SUNNYBROOK FARMS LLC

030-00664-0000 RE 40.000 6,800 6,800 122.69 122.69 61.35 61.34

13,300

030-00665-0000 RE 40.000 26,900 115,500 2,026.90 SC 10.00 1,865.00 851.55 1,013.45

88,600 200,000 171.90

030-00668-0000 RE 40.000 18,850 18,850 340.15 340.15 170.08 170.07

52,000

030-00669-0000 RE 40.000 59,600 59,600 1,075.48 1,075.48 537.74 537.74

186,000

030-00670-0000 RE 40.000 16,900 16,900 304.96 304.96 152.48 152.48

46,700

030-00671-0000 RE 40.000 13,100 13,100 236.40 236.40 118.20 118.20

34,200
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OTHER TAXES KEY:
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OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00678-0000 RE 20.000 10,300 10,300 185.86 185.86 92.93 92.93

29,600

030-00679-0000 RE 36.000 31,400 31,400 566.60 566.60 283.30 283.30

96,000

030-00680-0000 RE 40.000 12,300 12,300 221.95 221.95 110.98 110.97

30,800

030-00681-0000 RE 20.000 13,500 13,500 243.61 243.61 121.81 121.80

40,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 356.000 209,650 298,250 5,324.60 10.00 5,162.70 2,500.42 2,662.28

88,600 728,900 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SWENSON, MART W; LAMAN IRREVOCABLE TRUST, WILLIAM F

030-00770-0000 RE 17.910 71,600 71,600 1,292.01 1,292.01 646.01 646.00

113,300

030-00778-0000 RE 38.910 61,300 61,300 1,153.32 1,153.32 576.66 576.66

191,900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 56.820 132,900 132,900 2,445.33 2,445.33 1,222.67 1,222.66

305,200
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TAYLOR, HOWARD N & KATHLEEN M

030-00594-0000 RE 40.000 35,800 155,600 2,750.48 SC 10.00 2,760.48 1,385.24 1,375.24

119,800 278,600

030-00595-0010 RE 10.000 7,000 7,000 126.31 126.31 63.16 63.15

20,600

030-00596-0010 RE 10.000 14,000 14,000 252.64 252.64 126.32 126.32

43,700

030-00597-0000 RE 40.000 41,600 41,600 750.67 750.67 375.34 375.33

127,200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 100.000 98,400 218,200 3,880.10 10.00 3,890.10 1,950.06 1,940.04

119,800 470,100
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TAYLOR, JENNIFER L

030-00539-0010 RE 2.150 12,600 131,500 2,315.60 2,143.70 985.90 1,157.80

118,900 208,000 171.90

030-00540-0000 RE 0.710 2,800 2,800 50.52 50.52 50.52 0.00

4,400
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030-00542-0000 RE 9.290 19,800 19,800 357.30 SC 10.00 367.30 188.65 178.65

33,200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 12.150 35,200 154,100 2,723.42 10.00 2,561.52 1,225.07 1,336.45

118,900 245,600 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
THALER OIL COMPANY INC

030-00237-0021 RE 0.880 7,000 55,000 935.17 935.17 467.59 467.58

48,000 87,000

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
THOMPSON, BENJAMIN J

030-00148-0005 RE 2.810 11,200 11,200 202.11 202.11 101.06 101.05

17,700

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
THOMPSON, KATHRYN A

030-00148-0000 RE 3.240 17,000 211,000 3,750.17 SC 10.00 3,588.27 1,713.19 1,875.08

194,000 333,800 171.90

030-00148-0060 RE 1.700 6,800 6,800 122.69 122.69 61.35 61.34

10,800

030-00148-0070 RE 1.720 6,900 18,700 280.15 108.25 0.00 108.25

11,800 29,600 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 6.660 30,700 236,500 4,153.01 10.00 3,819.21 1,774.54 2,044.67

205,800 374,200 343.80
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
THOMPSON, MATTHEW J; THOMPSON, SARAH E

030-00160-0011 RE 1.030 8,200 213,100 3,788.07 SC 10.00 3,626.17 1,732.14 1,894.03

204,900 337,200 171.90

030-00160-0013 RE 0.730 1,600 25,700 406.45 406.45 203.23 203.22

24,100 40,600

030-00160-0020 RE 0.730 100 100 1.81 1.81 1.81 0.00

200

030-00170-0000 RE 0.040 50 50 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.00

100

030-00170-0010 RE 0.100 50 50 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.00

100

030-00170-0011 RE 0.040 50 50 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.00

100

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 2.670 10,050 239,050 4,199.03 10.00 4,037.13 1,939.88 2,097.25

229,000 378,300 171.90
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_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TJJ ACRES LLC

030-00510-0000 RE 3.810 19,200 185,600 3,291.83 SC 10.00 3,301.83 1,655.92 1,645.91

166,400 293,600

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TOWN OF NAPLES

030-00416-0010 RE 3.440 700 700 12.64 12.64 12.64 0.00

1,100

030-00416-0011 RE 3.110 SC 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 6.550 700 700 12.64 10.00 22.64 22.64

1,100
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TWEET, JAMES A

030-00306-0000 RE 35.000 12,600 12,600 227.35 227.35 113.68 113.67

32,600

030-00314-0010 RE 18.000 3,600 3,600 64.96 64.96 64.96 0.00

5,700

030-00539-0020 RE 32.140 6,250 6,250 112.78 112.78 56.39 56.39

10,000

030-00545-0000 RE 40.000 17,200 17,200 310.38 310.38 155.19 155.19

46,200

030-00546-0000 RE 26.020 9,400 9,400 169.62 169.62 84.81 84.81

24,400

030-00547-0000 RE 39.980 17,100 17,100 308.57 308.57 154.29 154.28

46,000

030-00561-0000 RE 9.460 1,400 1,400 25.26 25.26 25.26 0.00

2,200

030-00563-0000 RE 35.570 5,650 5,650 101.96 101.96 50.98 50.98

9,000

030-00564-0000 RE 38.540 7,000 7,000 126.31 126.31 63.16 63.15

13,900

030-00567-0000 RE 6.300 1,600 1,600 28.88 28.88 28.88 0.00

4,100

030-00572-0000 RE 8.040 3,300 3,300 59.54 59.54 59.54 0.00

10,000

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 289.050 85,100 85,100 1,535.61 1,535.61 857.14 678.47

204,100
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_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
UHLIG, MARK; UHLIG, MARIBETH

030-00799-0000 RE 26.000 13,450 494,950 8,874.02 SC 10.00 8,712.12 4,275.11 4,437.01

481,500 783,100 171.90

030-00801-0000 RE 40.000 700 700 12.64 MF 265.72 278.36 278.36 0.00

1,100

030-00802-0000 RE 40.000 100 100 1.81 MF 370.11 371.92 371.92 0.00

200

030-00803-0000 RE 34.000 1,350 1,350 24.36 MF 104.39 128.75 128.75 0.00

2,200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 140.000 15,600 497,100 8,912.83 750.22 9,491.15 5,054.14 4,437.01

481,500 786,600 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
URNESS, ALAN L

030-00351-0010 RE 1.400 9,600 119,700 2,102.67 SC 10.00 1,940.77 889.44 1,051.33

110,100 189,400 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
URNESS, ANDREW JAMES

030-00266-0000 RE 5.000 24,000 58,700 1,001.94 SC 10.00 840.04 339.07 500.97

34,700 92,900 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
VAN ROO, ANDY; VAN ROO, TRESA

030-00277-0000 RE 20.740 22,500 454,600 8,145.90 SC 10.00 7,984.00 3,911.05 4,072.95

432,100 719,200 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
VAN VLEET, JARRETT A

030-00650-0000 RE 22.820 15,600 260,200 4,637.98 SC 10.00 4,476.08 2,157.09 2,318.99

244,600 412,600 171.90

030-00651-0000 RE 16.350 3,600 3,600 64.96 64.96 64.96 0.00

7,400

030-00652-0000 RE 2.150 300 300 5.41 5.41 5.41 0.00

500

030-00653-0000 RE 3.670 500 500 9.03 9.03 9.03 0.00

800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 44.990 20,000 264,600 4,717.38 10.00 4,555.48 2,236.49 2,318.99

244,600 421,300 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
VAN VLEET ASSET PROTECTION TRUST

030-00495-0010 RE 11.500 MF 109.14 109.14 109.14 0.00
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030-00495-0020 RE 8.500 900 900 16.24 MF 37.96 54.20 54.20 0.00

1,400

030-00498-0000 RE 20.000 17,800 17,800 321.21 321.21 160.61 160.60

53,500

030-00499-0000 RE 40.000 36,950 251,450 4,480.09 SC 10.00 4,318.19 2,078.15 2,240.04

214,500 397,800 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 80.000 55,650 270,150 4,817.54 157.10 4,802.74 2,402.10 2,400.64

214,500 452,700 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAGNER, JEREMY J; WAGNER, SARAH R

030-00694-0000 RE 5.070 24,300 201,100 3,571.54 SC 10.00 3,409.64 1,623.87 1,785.77

176,800 318,100 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WALSTROM, ASHLEY; WALSTROM, DANIEL

030-00531-0000 RE 40.000 17,250 134,950 2,377.86 SC 10.00 2,215.96 1,027.03 1,188.93

117,700 213,600 171.90

030-00532-0010 RE 20.000 3,300 3,300 59.54 59.54 59.54 0.00

5,200

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 60.000 20,550 138,250 2,437.40 10.00 2,275.50 1,086.57 1,188.93

117,700 218,800 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WARD LOG CABIN AIRPORT LLC

030-00323-0000 RE 22.000 45,100 405,000 7,250.88 SC 20.00 7,270.88 3,645.44 3,625.44

359,900 670,300

030-00326-0000 RE 40.000 21,900 21,900 395.19 395.19 197.60 197.59

61,900

030-00327-0000 RE 40.000 18,300 120,500 2,117.10 SC 20.00 2,137.10 1,078.55 1,058.55

102,200 192,400

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 102.000 85,300 547,400 9,763.17 40.00 9,803.17 4,921.59 4,881.58

462,100 924,600
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAYNE, SCOTT J; WAYNE, LINDSEY J

030-00081-0080 RE 1.700 20,200 293,200 5,233.46 SC 10.00 5,071.56 2,454.83 2,616.73

273,000 463,900 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WEBER, JAY J; WEBER, RENEE A

030-00081-0065 RE 1.500 19,000 260,700 4,647.01 SC 10.00 4,485.11 2,161.61 2,323.50

241,700 412,500 171.90



BUFFALO COUNTY
2025 TAX LIST

030 - TOWN OF NAPLES

REPORT #:  TAXLISTLST
RUN DATE:  11/24/2025
RUN TIME: 02:04:46 PM

PAGE:          81

OTHER TAXES KEY:

DC - DELINQ. CHARGES
FC - FOREST CROP
MF - MAN. FOREST LAND

 

OC - OCCUPATIONAL TAX
SA - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
SC - SPECIAL CHARGES

- - - OTHER - - - NET + OTHER = - - - INSTALLMENTS - - -
NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WEISS, JOHN F; WEISS, SHERRI L

030-00472-0000 RE 1.490 10,000 197,000 3,497.55 SC 10.00 3,335.65 1,586.88 1,748.77

187,000 311,600 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WEISS, JOSEPH C & JACQUELINE L

030-00371-0000 RE 2.020 12,100 184,400 3,270.17 SC 10.00 3,108.27 1,473.19 1,635.08

172,300 291,700 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WEISS TRUCKING CO; WEISS, JOHN & TIMOTHY

030-00471-0000 RE 1.310 9,200 96,100 1,676.81 SC 10.00 1,686.81 848.41 838.40

86,900 152,100

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WERLEIN JR, DAVID M

030-00140-0000 RE 0.500 4,000 4,000 72.17 72.17 72.17 0.00

6,300

030-00147-0000 RE 0.760 6,100 113,300 1,987.18 1,987.18 993.59 993.59

107,200 179,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 1.260 10,100 117,300 2,059.35 2,059.35 1,065.76 993.59

107,200 185,600
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WESTERMANN SUPPLY INC

030-00646-0010 RE 8.480 12,400 12,400 223.76 223.76 111.88 111.88

38,600

030-00649-0011 RE 19.331 9,200 9,200 166.02 166.02 83.01 83.01

24,000

030-00650-0010 RE 17.180 4,000 4,000 72.17 72.17 72.17 0.00

7,900

030-00652-0010 RE 26.490 300 300 5.41 MF 42.00 47.41 47.41 0.00

500

030-00653-0010 RE 36.330 2,200 2,200 39.70 MF 42.00 81.70 81.70 0.00

3,500

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 107.811 28,100 28,100 507.06 84.00 591.06 396.17 194.89

74,500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WHITWAM, RICHARD W & CYNTHIA M

030-00655-0000 RE 5.000 15,600 54,900 933.36 SC 10.00 771.46 304.78 466.68

39,300 92,600 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WILLIAMSON, STEVEN & BECKY
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030-00150-0000 RE 0.310 14,200 187,100 3,318.89 SC 10.00 3,156.99 1,497.55 1,659.44

172,900 296,000 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WINBERG, RACHAEL M

030-00081-0050 RE 2.600 25,600 230,500 4,102.05 SC 10.00 3,940.15 1,889.13 2,051.02

204,900 364,700 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WINSCHER, STEVEN & VIRGINIA

030-00687-0000 RE 5.000 24,000 125,900 2,214.55 SC 10.00 2,052.65 945.38 1,107.27

101,900 199,200 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WINSCHER, STEVEN D & VIRGINIA K

030-00684-0010 RE 1.330 700 700 12.64 12.64 12.64 0.00

2,200

030-00686-0010 RE 26.990 26,100 26,100 470.97 470.97 235.49 235.48

82,600

030-00688-0010 RE 0.360 200 200 3.61 3.61 3.61 0.00

600

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 28.680 27,000 27,000 487.22 487.22 251.74 235.48

85,400
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WOELKY LIVING TRUST, DONALD WAYNE

030-00044-0000 RE 20.000 4,100 4,100 73.98 73.98 73.98 0.00

8,100

030-00047-0000 RE 40.000 63,600 63,600 1,147.65 1,147.65 573.83 573.82

198,700

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 60.000 67,700 67,700 1,221.63 1,221.63 647.81 573.82

206,800
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WOOD, DAVID C

030-00826-0000 RE 33.000 38,300 38,300 720.59 720.59 360.30 360.29

118,000

030-00828-0000 RE 40.000 57,200 57,200 1,076.17 1,076.17 538.09 538.08

178,500

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 73.000 95,500 95,500 1,796.76 1,796.76 898.39 898.37

296,500
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WOODWIND FARM REVOCABLE TRUST
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030-00831-0000 RE 40.000 15,300 147,600 2,715.32 SC 10.00 2,540.28 1,182.62 1,357.66

132,300 233,500 185.04

030-00832-0000 RE 40.000 40,400 40,400 760.09 760.09 380.05 380.04

124,000

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 80.000 55,700 188,000 3,475.41 10.00 3,300.37 1,562.67 1,737.70

132,300 357,500 185.04
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WRIGHT, BARBARA J; CRANK, RANDALL S

030-00094-0020 RE 5.460 25,800 240,900 4,289.71 SC 10.00 4,127.81 1,982.96 2,144.85

215,100 381,100 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WULFF, BRUCE M & BARBARA J

030-00633-0000 RE 21.130 19,500 190,800 3,385.66 SC 10.00 3,223.76 1,530.93 1,692.83

171,300 310,600 171.90

030-00638-0000 RE 3.490 500 500 9.03 9.03 9.03 0.00

800

030-00639-0000 RE 23.980 3,450 3,450 62.26 62.26 62.26 0.00

5,500

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 48.600 23,450 194,750 3,456.95 10.00 3,295.05 1,602.22 1,692.83

171,300 316,900 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WULFF, BRYAN W; WULFF, MARCIA L

030-00629-0010 RE 9.800 20,800 214,600 3,815.13 SC 10.00 3,653.23 1,745.67 1,907.56

193,800 352,200 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WULFF, CRAIG

030-00633-0020 RE 2.500 14,000 91,900 1,601.03 SC 10.00 1,439.13 638.62 800.51

77,900 145,300 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WULFF, LISA; WULFF, DANIEL B

030-00633-0030 RE 3.870 19,500 198,100 3,517.40 SC 10.00 3,355.50 1,596.80 1,758.70

178,600 313,400 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WULFF, SCHUYLER; ERSTAD, BRENDA

030-00772-0000 RE 20.000 200 200 3.77 MF 151.84 155.61 155.61 0.00

300

030-00773-0000 RE 20.000 12,600 100,300 1,825.40 SC 10.00 1,754.75 842.05 912.70

87,700 158,600 185.04 MF 104.39

__________________________________________________
114.39
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030-00786-0000 RE 10.000 200 200 3.77 MF 56.94 60.71 60.71 0.00

300

030-00790-0000 RE 9.180 1,050 1,050 19.75 19.75 19.75 0.00

1,700

030-00791-0000 RE 2.600 3,100 3,100 58.33 58.33 58.33 0.00

9,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 61.780 17,150 104,850 1,911.02 323.17 2,049.15 1,136.45 912.70

87,700 170,700 185.04
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WULFF REVOCABLE TRUST, KENNETH W & LINDA M

030-00513-0000 RE 40.000 6,500 6,500 117.30 117.30 58.65 58.65

11,100

030-00517-0000 RE 40.000 5,150 5,150 92.93 92.93 92.93 0.00

8,200

030-00518-0000 RE 40.000 17,200 131,600 2,317.42 SC 10.00 2,155.52 996.81 1,158.71

114,400 208,200 171.90

030-00519-0000 RE 40.000 5,150 5,150 92.93 92.93 92.93 0.00

8,200

030-00520-0000 RE 40.000 7,650 23,750 371.26 SC 10.00 381.26 195.63 185.63

16,100 37,700

030-00629-0000 RE 30.200 10,150 10,150 183.16 183.16 91.58 91.58

25,600

030-00631-0000 RE 40.000 5,100 5,100 92.02 92.02 92.02 0.00

8,100

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 270.200 56,900 187,400 3,267.02 20.00 3,115.12 1,620.55 1,494.57

130,500 307,100 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YEALEY, LANCE; YEALEY, BRENDA

030-00193-0000 RE 6.540 1,300 1,300 23.45 23.45 23.45 0.00

2,100

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YEALEY, LANCE A; YEALEY, BRENDA L

030-00081-0020 RE 1.500 19,000 316,300 5,650.29 SC 10.00 5,488.39 2,663.25 2,825.14

297,300 500,400 171.90

030-00186-0000 RE 40.000 15,200 15,200 274.28 274.28 137.14 137.14

39,900
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NAME TOT. ACRES LAND VALUE TOTAL VALUE GENERAL TAX TYPE TAXES TOTAL DUE FIRST SECOND
PROPERTY NUMBER IMPROVE VALUE FAIR MRKT LOTTERY THIRD FOURTH

 

030-00187-0000 RE 40.000 38,600 38,600 696.54 696.54 348.27 348.27

114,900

030-00188-0000 RE 40.000 14,300 14,300 258.05 258.05 129.03 129.02

35,300

030-00189-0000 RE 40.000 8,000 8,000 144.35 144.35 72.18 72.17

13,400

030-00190-0000 RE 5.000 1,200 1,200 21.65 21.65 21.65 0.00

1,900

030-00193-0010 RE 26.960 5,800 5,800 104.66 104.66 52.33 52.33

13,100

030-00198-0000 RE 40.000 13,000 13,000 234.58 234.58 117.29 117.29

30,100

030-00199-0000 RE 11.040 11,200 11,200 202.11 202.11 101.06 101.05

34,800

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 244.500 126,300 423,600 7,586.51 10.00 7,424.61 3,642.20 3,782.41

297,300 783,800 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YEALEY, LANCE A & BRENDA L

030-00122-0000 RE 20.000 3,000 3,000 54.14 54.14 54.14 0.00

4,700

030-00123-0000 RE 40.000 26,300 26,300 474.58 474.58 237.29 237.29

76,400

030-00153-0000 RE 40.000 19,200 48,800 823.29 SC 10.00 833.29 421.65 411.64

29,600 77,200

030-00154-0000 RE 15.000 3,600 3,600 64.96 64.96 64.96 0.00

5,700

030-00175-0000 RE 4.000 600 600 10.83 10.83 10.83 0.00

900

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 119.000 52,700 82,300 1,427.80 10.00 1,437.80 788.87 648.93

29,600 164,900
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YESKIE, TIM D; YESKIE, KAREN M

030-00559-0000 RE 3.020 16,100 135,400 2,385.98 SC 10.00 2,224.08 1,031.09 1,192.99

119,300 214,200 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YODER, MELVIN E
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030-00553-0000 RE 40.000 31,900 31,900 575.64 575.64 287.82 287.82

94,800

030-00574-0000 RE 20.030 21,000 168,600 2,985.07 SC 10.00 2,823.17 1,330.64 1,492.53

147,600 285,900 171.90

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 60.030 52,900 200,500 3,560.71 10.00 3,398.81 1,618.46 1,780.35

147,600 380,700 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ZAHARA, DYLAN F; ZAHARA, MIRANDA A

030-00148-0030 RE 1.220 8,900 185,700 3,293.64 SC 10.00 3,131.74 1,484.92 1,646.82

176,800 293,800 171.90

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ZAHARA, NATHAN G; ZAHARA, LINDSAY A

030-00277-0020 RE 3.000 16,000 159,900 2,828.08 2,656.18 1,242.14 1,414.04

143,900 253,000 171.90

030-00277-0030 RE 3.000 1,500 1,500 27.07 27.07 27.07 0.00

4,700

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 6.000 17,500 161,400 2,855.15 2,683.25 1,269.21 1,414.04

143,900 257,700 171.90
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ZANNACKER, TODD A; ZANNACKER, PATRICIA S

030-00541-0000 RE 30.710 25,000 74,700 1,290.65 1,290.65 645.33 645.32

49,700 139,500

030-00543-0000 RE 20.000 9,300 9,300 167.82 167.82 83.91 83.91

26,100

030-00543-0010 RE 20.000 19,600 19,600 353.68 353.68 176.84 176.84

59,500

030-00548-0000 RE 20.000 27,000 27,000 487.21 487.21 243.61 243.60

83,800

030-00548-0010 RE 20.000 21,500 21,500 387.97 387.97 193.99 193.98

65,700

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 110.710 102,400 152,100 2,687.33 2,687.33 1,343.68 1,343.65

49,700 374,600
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ZANNACKER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, SHARON L

030-00549-0000 RE 40.000 14,900 14,900 268.87 268.87 134.44 134.43

39,400

030-00554-0000 RE 40.000 18,400 18,400 332.02 332.02 166.01 166.01

50,600
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030-00555-0010 RE 20.000 6,100 6,100 110.08 110.08 55.04 55.04

15,300

========= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= ============= =============
RE TOTAL 100.000 39,400 39,400 710.97 710.97 355.49 355.48

105,300

====================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
GRAND TOTAL 22,605.180 14,993,350 67,812,300 1,206,543.30 16,831.92 1,186,668.54 589,566.21 597,102.33

52,818,950 117,921,600 36,706.68


